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CAT    POWER TOOLS
FROM  THE BRAND

In every corner of the world ,you’ll find a Cat® machine.

Cat® is recognized as the leader in building and construction. 
Globally, the Cat® logo has become an icon, often worn as a 

badge symbolizing grit, toughness and a get-it-done attitude.   

Cat®products are engineered for superior performance, 
designed to last, and backed by the largest, most experienced 

dealer support network in the world. 
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Universal interface fit for all brand 
oscillating blade

Max torque

Chuck capacity

Rated power

Spindle thread

Max cutting depth                  

Orbital diameter
(Rotary sander)

Left & Right dust 
ejection

Loudspeaker power

65N.m

1/4” HEX

M 14

65mm

L / R

2x5W

2.4mm

1100W

Orbital diameter
(Sheet  sander)

Drilling capacity

Chuck capacity

LED light

Quick guard
adjustment

Belt size

Working time

13/16/30mm

Hex 17mm

LED

76mm x 533mm

2hr

2.4mm

Blade bore size

2 Positions airflow

Oscillation working
angle

Patented cyclone
dust collection

Aluminum gear
box

Light

Base size
(Sheet sander)

25.4mm

1

2

300/500L /min

4.0°

Cyclone Dust

Jobsite LED

103mm*110mm

AL Gear Box

Quick release belt 
change

Brightness Level

LCD display

Light weight design

Micro depth
adjustment

Torque setting

Soft start

LCD

Max  Depth

0-60mm

Belt Centering

1600/1000/600 Lumen

Torque 21+1+1

Soft start

Light Weight

No load speed

Impact energy

Tool free change
system

Blade size

Stoke length

Micro cutting depth
adjustment

Dustproof /
waterproof

Spindle lock

0-500/2000rpm

2.2J

185mm

20mm

IP54

Tool-Free

Chuck capacity

5 function: Drill/
Hammer drill/Chisel/Chisel 
Bit Rotation/Tile drilling

Disc size

Compact slim body 
design

4 position pendulum 
function                                   

Hook & Loop system

FM/DAB function

Sanding and
Polishing 2in1
function

13mm

230mm

ERGONOMIC

4-STAGE

FM/DAB
FM/DAB

2in1

Hook&Loop

5in1

Temperature

Bevel capacity 
adjustment

Speed setting

Anti-Vibration

Variable speed with 
reverse

Constant speed

USB power output 

50-600oC

6-SPEED

Anti-Vibration

USB Output

Constant speed

Variable Speed

Brushless motor

3 Speed setting 

TOOL-FREE quick 
change system

Rotary rear handle

Bevel capacity                  

Sanding base
diameter

Max. rebate depth

Bluetooth input

0-1300/2100/3200min

0o /   90o

0-45

8mm

Bluetooth

125mm

o

TOOL-FREE

MOTOR
BRUSHLESS

82*2mm

 
MAX 2 mm

 ICONS GUIDE
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BATTERYONE

LI-IO N
ALL TOOLS
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18V 8.0AH BATTERY TECHNOLOGY

KEEP 
COOL POWER LONG 

LIFE

ADVANCED BMS 
CONTROL SYSTEM

Keep communicate with 
tool and charger to optimize 
battery life by actively 
controlling current, voltage 
and temperature.

ICE 
CONTROL

1/ Exclusive cooling frame with 
*TES material design keep cell 
cool under heavy load, deliver 
15% longer running time.

* TES: Thermal energy storage, TES 
material can absorb and store the heat 
of the battery ,release the heat when the 
ambient temperature is lower than its 
temperature.

1/ 40% enhanced power deliver  
better performance for tough job

2/ 25% lighter weight and 10% more 
compact design (compare with 18650 
cell for the same capacity) 

NEW GENERATION 
BATTERY CELL

More compact

More power

 DXB418V      4.0Ah Battery Pack    

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage:                                                                                                18V
Battery capacity:                                                                      4.0Ah Li-ion 
Charging time:                                 30mins(Work with Charger DXC15)
                                                          20mins(Work with Charger DXC152)
Machine weight:                                                                          0.65Kg

power test

DXB8HP        18V 8.0Ah Battery Pack   

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage:                                                                                        18V
Battery capacity:                                                                   8.0Ah Li-ion 
Charging time:                                                                        40mins
                                                               (Work with Charger DXC152)
Machine weight:                                                                    1.03Kg

power test

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage:                                                                                         18V
Battery capacity:                                                                    2.0Ah Li-ion 
Charging time:                            30mins(Work with Charger DXC15)
                                                    20mins(Work with Charger DXC152)
Machine weight:                                                                     0.37Kg

DXB2             18V 2.0Ah Battery Pack                                                                                    

DXB26            12V 2.0Ah Battery Pack                                                             

power test

 DA18099       18V 2.0A USB Adapter                                                                                 

SPECIFICATIONS

Output voltage:                                                                             5V

Output current:                                                                          2.0A

Charging port:                                                                           Dual
Machine weight:                                                                              0.1Kg

Voltage:                                                                                         12V
Battery capacity:                                                                     2.0Ah Li-ion 
Machine weight:                                                                            0.18Kg
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DXC152

380W
Power

Cooling Fan

The charger communicates with 
the battery by intelligent PCB 
control throughout the charging 
process to optimize battery life by 
actively controlling current, voltage 
and temperature.

15.0A
Max. Output Current

Quick Charge 
88min
(2pc 8.0Ah Batteries)

 DXC48V       18V 4.0A Charger  

SPECIFICATIONS

DXC2       18  18V 2.0A Charger    

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

DXC42           18V 4.0A Dual Charger  

DXC26           12V 1.5A Charger  

 DXC15          18V 15.0A Fast Charger

SPECIFICATIONS

Output voltage:                                                                           18V
Max. Output Current:                                                                     2.0A
Input Power:                                                                                    48W
Charging time:                                             2.0Ah (DXB2)   80 mins       
                                                                   4.0Ah (DXB4)   140 mins
Machine weight:                                                                         0.30Kg

Output voltage:                                                                           18V
Max. Output Current:                                                                     4.0A
Power:                                                                                              95W
Charging time:                                             2.0Ah (DXB2)   35 mins       
                                                                     4.0Ah (DXB4)   68 mins
Machine weight:                                                                         0.40Kg

Output voltage:                                                                           18V
Max. Output Current:                                                                 4.0A
Input Power:                                                                             105W
Charging time:                                            2.0Ah (DXB2)   30 mins
                                                                    4.0Ah (DXB4)   60 mins
Machine weight:                                                                    0.40Kg

Output voltage:                                                                           13V

Charging current:                                                                        1.5A

Input Power:                                                                                 24W
Charging time:                                          2.0Ah (DXB26)   80 mins
Machine weight:                                                                    0.20Kg

Nominal voltage:                                                                         18V
Max. Output Current:                                                                   15.0A
Power:                                                                                       380W
Charging time:                                             2.0Ah (DXB2)    30mins
                                                                      4.0Ah (DXB4)    30mins                                               
 Machine weight:                                                                        1.18Kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Nominal voltage:                                                                                                                                          18V
Max. Output Current:                                                                                                                                         15.0A
Power:                                                                                                                                                        380W
Charging time:                                                                                                              2.0Ah(DXB2)/4.0Ah(DXB4)                                                 
                                                                                                                                    8.0Ah (DXB8HP)  40mins
Machine weight:                                                                                                                                                     1.38Kg

  DXC152                    18V 15.0A Dual Port Charger                                                                     
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This Data/Document/Program is the exclusive property of Positec Technology (China) 
Co.Ltd.Without their consent it may not reproduced or given to third parties.

Longer Motor Life 
10X

Efficiency
50%

More Power 
25%

Best-in-class brushless motor and precise 
electrical control technology deliver the ultimate 
performance, durability and  run-time.
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Inside Size Outside Size Storage Capacity Weight  Capacity IP Rating

512X330X133mm 554X418X168mm 22.5L 75LBS IP65

Inside Size Outside Size Storage Capacity Weight  Capacity IP Rating

512X253X330mm 554X418X288mm 42.8L 100LBS IP65

Inside Size Outside Size Storage Capacity Weight  Capacity Wheels IP Rating

560X522X655mm 512X355X330mm 60L 250LBS 9 Inch 230mm IP65
Outside Size Storage Capacity Weight  Capacity Wheels IP Rating

855X550X590mm 125.3L 425LBS 9 Inch 230mm IP65

DA41002         

DA41003      

DA41004    

DA41005    

Tool Box

Larger Tool Box

Rolling Tool Box

Storage Box System

MODULAR 
DESIGN

IMPACT 
RESISTANCE
QUALITY

IP65
WATER 
PROOF

9-INCH 
WHEELS 

INNOVATIVE 
LOCKING 
CONSTRUCTION 

MODULAR 
DESIGN

IMPACT 
RESISTANCE
QUALITY

IP65
WATER 
PROOF

9-INCH 
WHEELS 

INNOVATIVE 
LOCKING 
CONSTRUCTION 

MODULAR 
DESIGN

IMPACT 
RESISTANCE
QUALITY

IP65
WATER 
PROOF

INNOVATIVE 
LOCKING 
CONSTRUCTION 

MODULAR 
DESIGN

IMPACT 
RESISTANCE
QUALITY

IP65
WATER 
PROOF

INNOVATIVE 
LOCKING 
CONSTRUCTION 
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DX1060          18V BL 50N.m Drill Driver

• Brushless motor                          • Variable speed with reverse                         
• Two speed gear box                   • Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck        • Auto spindle lock
• Belt clip                                        • LED light

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm Metal
No load speed 0-450/0-1900/min
Max torque 50N.m

Number of clutch positions 20+1
Max cutting capacity wood 35mm

metal 13mm

2pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  2A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
Injection Box +Color Sticker

0-450/0-1900/min13mm 50N.mBrushless
Motor Variable Speed LEDTorque 20+1

Torque 20+1+1

DX1010          18V BL 50N.m Impact Drill 

• Brushless motor                          • Variable speed with reverse                         
• Two speed gear box                   • Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck        • Auto spindle lock
• Belt clip                                         • LED light

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm Metal
No load speed 0-450/0-1900/min
Impact rate 0-7600/0-32000 bpm
Max torque 50N.m

Number of clutch positions 20+1+1
Max cutting capacity wood 35mm

metal 13mm
concrete13mm

2pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  2A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
Injection Box +Color Sticker

0-450/0-1900/min13mm 50N.mBrushless
Motor Variable Speed LED
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Torque 20+30-400/0-1600/min13mm 50N.m Variable Speed LED

DX155         18V 50N.m Impact Drill

• Two speed gear box                    • LED light
• Auto spindle lock                         • With belt clip
• Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck	
• Variable speed with reverse	

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm
No load speed 0-400/0-1600/min
Impact rate 0-6800/0-27200bpm
Max torque 50N.m

Number of clutch positions 20+3
Max cutting capacity wood 35mm

metal 13mm
concrete 13mm

1pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  2A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
1pc  Double ended bits (PH2 / SL5.5)
Injection Box +Color Sticker

DX1120          18V BL 65N.m Impact Drill 

• Brushless motor                          • High torque 65N.m for tough application
• Two speed gear box                   • Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck        • Auto spindle lock
• Variable speed with reverse     • LED light	

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm
No load speed 0-500/0-2000/min
Impact rate 0-8000/0-32000 bpm
Max torque 65N.m

Number of clutch positions 22+1+1
Max cutting capacity wood 40mm

metal 13mm
masonry 16mm

2pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  4A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
Injection box+Color box

0-500/0-2000/min13mm 65N.mBrushless
Motor Variable Speed LEDTorque 22+1+1

LED

DX1130          18V BL 80N.m Impact Drill

• Brushless motor                      • High torque 80N.m for tough application	
• Two speed gear box               • Rubber over mould grip	
• Variable speed with reverse • Single sleeve metal chuck	
• Auto spindle lock                     • LED light       
• Durable auxiliary handles to protect users from kickback

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm
No load speed 0-550/0-2200/min
Impact rate 0-10450/41800 bpm
Max torque 80N.m

Number of clutch positions 22+1+1
Max cutting capacity wood 55mm

metal 13mm
masonry 16mm

1pc  4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  4A Charger
1pc  Auxiliary handle
1pc  Belt clip
Injection box+Color box

0-550/0-2200/min13mm 80N.mBrushless
Motor Torque 22+1+1Variable Speed

DX145          18V 50N.m Drill Driver 

• Two speed gear box               • LED light
• Auto spindle lock                    • With belt clip
• Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck	
• Variable speed with reverse	

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm
No load speed 0-400/1600/min
Max torque 50N.m

Number of clutch positions 20+1
Max cutting capacity wood 35mm

metal 13mm

1pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  2A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
1pc  Double ended bits (PH2 / SL5.5)
Injection Box +Color Sticker

0-400/0-1600/min13mm 50N.m Variable Speed LEDTorque 20+1

DX1100          18V BL 65N.m Drill Driver  

• Brushless motor                    • High torque 65N.m for tough application
• Two speed gear box             • Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck  • Auto spindle lock
• Variable speed with reverse	
• LED light

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 13mm
No load speed 0-500/0-2000/min
Max torque 65N.m

Number of clutch positions 18+1
Max cutting capacity wood 40mm

metal 13mm

2pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  4A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
Injection Box+Color box

0-500/0-2000/min13mm 65N.mBrushless
Motor Variable Speed LEDTorque 18+1
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Variable Speed LED180N.m 0-2900/min1/4" HEX

DX7040B         18V 180N.m Impact Driver

• Rubber over mould grip
• Metal gear box
• Variable speed with reverse
• LED light
• Fitting with CAT battery

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 1/4“ Hex
No load speed 0-2900/min
Impact rate 0-3000bpm
Max torque 180N.m

1pc Belt clip
Color box

3-SPEED

DX7030          18V BL 215N.m Impact Driver

• Brushless motor                                 • 3-Speed design
• Variable speed with reverse            • Rubber over mould grip
• LED light with Pre-light function for work area	
• Convenient belt clip frees your hands for multitasking	

Voltage 18V
Chuck size ¼”Hex
No load speed 0-1300/2100/3200/min

Impact rate 0-1600/2900/3600bpm
Max torque 215N.m

2pc  2.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  4A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
Injection box+Color box

LED0-1300/2100/
3200/min

Brushless
Motor Variable Speed215N.m1/4" HEX

DX7070B        18V 250N.m Impact Wrench

• Rubber over mould grip
• Metal gear box
• Variable speed with reverse
• LED light
	

Voltage 18V
Chuck size 1/2“ Square
No load speed 0-2900/min
Impact rate 0-3000bpm
Max torque 250N.m

1pc  Belt clip
Color box

Variable Speed LED0-2900rpm250N.m1/2 "

DXK201     18V 2in1 Combo Kit (Impact Drill & Impact Driver)	

DX1120	 DX7030
• Impact function	 • 3-Speed design
• High torque 65N.m for tough application	 • Variable speed with reverse	
• Rubber over mould grip	 • Rubber over mould grip
• Single sleeve metal chuck	 • LED light with Pre-light function for work area	
• Variable speed with reverse	 • Convenient belt clip frees hands for multitasking

FEATURE

DX1120

DX7030

0-500/0-2000/min13mm 65N.mBrushless
Motor Variable Speed Torque 22+1+1

0-1300/2100/
3200/min 3-SPEEDBrushless

Motor Variable Speed215N.m1/4" HEX

DX7060        18V BL 350N.m Impact Wrench

• Brushless motor                         • 3-Speed design
• Rubber over mould grip
• Convenient belt clip frees your hands for multitasking 
• LED with Pre-light function for work area
• Variable speed with reverse

Voltage 18V
Chuck size ½”
No load speed 0-1300/2100/3200rpm

Impact rate  0-1300/2900/3600bpm
Max torque 350N.m

2pc  4.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  4A Charger          1pc Steel O ring
1pc  Belt clip                1pc Dental pin for Anvil
Injection box+Color box

3-SPEEDVariable Speed LEDBrushless
Motor 0-1300/2100/3200rpm350N.m1/2 "
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DX7020          18V BL 700N.m Mid Torque Impact Wrench

• Brushless motor                           • AI gear box	
• 4-mode drive control with auto shut-off and bolt removal mode
• Rubber overmould grip
• Friction ring ensures quick and easy socket changes	
• Variable speed with reverse
• Tri-LEDs delives high definition lighting to increase workspace visibility with less shadows

Voltage 18V
Chuck size ½”
No load speed 1400/2000/2400rpm

Impact rate 1500/2300/2800bpm
Max breakaway torque 800 N.m
Max fastening torque 700 N.m

2pc  4.0Ah Li-ion battery pack
1pc  4A Charger
1pc  Belt clip
Injection box +Color box

Brushless
Motor 0-1400/2000/2400rpm700N.m Variable Speed Tri-LEDs 4-Mode Drive

DX73B       18V BL 1700N.m High Torque Impact Wrench

• Brushless motor                                         • LED light
• Metal gear box with rubber cover          • Rubber overmould grip
• Variable speed with reverse                    • Auto stop in nut reverse mode	
• Constant torque function for consistent performance 	 • Most power torque in same class
• Electronic 3-stage impact power selection (Hard/Medium/Soft) with auto stop function in reverse mode	

Impact rate 0-1000/1600/2400 bpm
Max fastening torque 700N.m/1000N.m/1700N.m
Max breakaway torque 800N.m/1100N.m/2100N.m

1pc  Belt clip
Color box

Voltage 18V
Chuck size ¾” 
No load speed 0-900/1100/1800 /min

Variable Speed LEDBrushless
Motor 1700N.m3/4” 3-SPEED0-900/1100/

1800/min

DX2120B          18V BL 2J SDS Rotary Hammer

• Brushless motor                             • Compact and light design
• SDS-plus quick change system   • Overload protection
• 4 in 1 function: drilling, hammering, bit rotation, chisel
• Rubber over mould grip                 • LED light
• Variable speed with reverse                                     

Voltage 18V
Chuck size SDS Plus
No load speed 0-1350/min
Impact rate 0-4700bpm

Impact energy 2J
Max cutting capacity wood 28mm

metal 13mm
concrete 22mm

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Metal depth gauge
Color box

2JBrushless
Motor SDS PLUS LED4 in 1

DX2150B         18V BL 2.2J SDS Rotary Hammer

 • Brushless motor                                                      • Variable speed with reverse	
• SDS-plus quick change system                             • Rubber overmould grip
• Forward and reverse rotation                                • Anti-vibration design                                                             
 • LED light            • 4 function: hammer drill, bit rotation, chisel, impulse drilling
• Mechanical & electronic dual overload protection

Voltage 18V
Chuck type SDS Plus
No load speed 0-1080/min
Impact rate 0-4800bpm

Impact force 2.2J
Max drilling capacity steel 13mm

wood 32mm
concrete 26mm

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Metal depth gauge
Color box

2.2JBrushless
Motor SDS PLUS LED4 in 1

1/2 "
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DX5010B      18V BL 120mm Circular Saw

• Brushless motor                                                  • 0-45° bevel cutting adjustment
• Slim body design fits right in your hand          • Hex key on body design
• High no-load speed delivers smooth cut        • LED light for better sight in dark areas
• Spindle lock button for easy blade change	
• Quick cutting depth adjustment for easy setting depth
• Multi cutting;Cuts wood,metal,tiles,plasterboard and plastics with ease

Bevel capacity 0-45°
Max cutting capacity 45° 29.5mm

90° 41mm

1pc TCT Blade(24T)        1pc HCS Blade(60T)
1pc  Vacuum adaptor     1pc  Parallel guide
1pc Hex key                     
1pc  Diamond Blade(60Grit) 
Color box 

Voltage 18V
Blade size 120mm 
No load speed 6100/min
Disc bore size 9.5mm

0°-45°120mmBrushless
Motor 41mm6100/min BEVEL TRACK

+45°

DX3130B       

Spindle thread M14
Disc bore 22.2mm
Auxiliary handle position 2

• Brushless motor        • 2 positions auxiliary handle      • Over load protection 
• Soft start                     • Quick guard adjustment            • Silde on/off switch          
• Dust resistant with mesh filters      • Accidental start protection
• Slim body design ensure a secure grip at all times
• Electronic kickback protection technology

Voltage 18V
Disc Size 125mm
No load speed 8500/min

1pc  2 in 1 quick guard
1pc  Auxiliary handle
1pc  Spanner
Color box

18V BL 125mm Angle Grinder

Brushless
Motor

125mm M1422.2mm

Spindle thread M14
Disc bore 22.2mm
Auxiliary handle position 3

DX3140B      18V BL 125mm Angle Grinder

• Brushless motor            • Overload protection             • Soft start     
• Tool-less quick safety guard adjustment          • Constant power
• Rubber over mould grip             • Dust resistant with mesh filters     
• 3 position Anti-vibration auxiliary handle with spanner    
• Slim body design with paddle switch for comfortable user experience    

Voltage 18V
Disc Size 125mm
No load speed 8500/min

1pc  2 in 1 quick guard
1pc  Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
1pc  Spanner
Color box
* 100mm/115mm available

125mm M14Brushless
Motor 22.2mm

Brushless
Motor

DX3010B        

Spindle thread M14
Disc bore 22.2mm
Auxiliary handle position 3

• Brushless motor            • 3 position Anti-vibration auxiliary handle with spanner     
• Over load protection     • Soft start         • Quick guard adjustment       • Silde on/off switch          
• Dust resistant with mesh filters      • Accidental start protection         • Constant speed
• Slim body design ensure a secure grip at all times      • Electric fast brake
• Electronic kickback protection technology    • Speed control 3000min to max 8600min

Voltage 18V
Disc Size 125mm
No load speed 3000/5000/8600/min

1pc  2 in 1 quick guard
1pc  Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
1pc  Spanner
Color box

125mm M1422.2mm

18V BL 125mm Angle Grinder

* 100mm/115mm available

* 100mm/115mm available

3-Speed
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3130

Bevel capacity 0-56°
Max cutting capacity 45°   46mm

90°   65mm

DX5040B      18V BL 185mm Circular Saw

• Brushless motor                  • Lock-off switch
• Spindle lock                         • LED light
• Hex key storage                  • Rubber over mould grip
• Soft start & Overload protection & Electronic brake
• Magnesium alloy base & Aluminum guard for strong & light weight design

Voltage 18V
Blade size 185mm
No load speed 8500/min
Disc bore size 20mm

1pc  Hex key          1pc Dust tube
1pc  Vacuum adaptor
1pc  24T TCT blade
1pc  Parallel guide  
Color box

0°-56°185mmBrushless
Motor 65mm5500/min BEVEL TRACK

+45°

Max cutting capacity wood 80mm
steel 8mm

Pendulum function 4 stages

Voltage 18V
Stroke length 24mm
No load speed 0-2500/min
Bevel capacity 0-45°

DX5300B        18V 24mm Jig Saw

• LED light                                               • Variable speed
• Tool-free blade change system       • Adjustable base for angle cutting
• Rubber overmould grip                     • Lock-off switch
• 4 position pendulum function           • Steel base plate
• Spanner on body storage

1pc  Blade for wood 	
1pc  Dust tube
1pc  Allen key
Color box

24mm 4-Stage Variable SpeedLED 0-45°

DX5060B         18V 20mm Reciprocating Saw

• Variable speed                                                 • Tool-Less blade change system
• Tool-Less pivot foot plate adjustment          • Tool free shoe adjustment
• Rubber overmould grip
• Lock off switch
• Fitting with CAT battery

Voltage 18V
No load speed 0-3000/min
Stroke length 20mm
Max cutting capacity steel 10mm

wood 100mm

1pc Blade for wood
Color box

20mm Variable Speed AL Gear Box

DX5050B       18V BL 29mm Reciprocating Saw

• Brushless motor                                        • Variable speed
• Aluminum gear box                                   • Pendulum function
• Tool-free blade change system              • Rubber over mould grip
• Tool-Less pivot foot plate adjustment    • LED light                                                   
• Metal rafter hook   
• Tool free shoe adjustment

Voltage 18V
Stroke length 29mm
No load speed 0-3000/min

Max cutting capacity wood 300mm
metal 12mm

1pc Blade for wood
1pc Rater hook
Color box

2-Stage29mmBrushless
Motor Variable Speed AL Gear Box

Max cutting capacity wood 120mm
steel 10mm

PVC pipe 20mm

Voltage 18V
Stroke length 26mm
No load speed 0-3500/min
Bevel capacity 0-45°

DX5270B        18V BL 26mm Jig Saw

• Brushless motor                                    • Variable speed
• Tool-free base bevel adjustment        • Tool-free blade change system
• Rubber over mould grip                        • SDS Adjustable base for angle cutting	
• Lock-off switch prevents accidental starting		
• 4-Stage Pendulum settings for improved cutting efficiency

1pc  Blade for wood     1pc Vacuum adaptor
1pc  Dust adapter         1pc Dust tube
1pc  Parallel guide
1pc  Base cover 
Color box

26mm 4-StageBrushless
Motor Variable Speed LED 0-45°

Max cutting capacity 45°   38mm
90°   55mm

Disc bore size 20mm

Voltage 18V
Blade size 165mm
No load speed 4500/min
Bevel capacity 0-50°

DX5330B      18V 165mm Circular Saw

• Spindle lock         
•  Lock off switch
• Rubber over mould grip
• Dust extraction	
• Steel base
• Aluminum guard

1pc Hex key                     1pc Parallel guide
1pc Vacuum adaptor
1pc 24T saw blade     
1pc  Dust tube 
Color box

0°-50° 4500/min165mm 55mm BEVEL TRACK

+45°
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3332

Voltage 18V
Chuck size  ¼” 
No load speed 10000-30000/min
Plunge depth 38mm

DX82B         18V BL Palm Router

• Brushless Motor with constant speed technology
• Aluminum base                      • Variable speed
• Soft start                                 • Micro depth adjustment
• On/off switch                         • Spindle lock
• Rubber overmould grip        • LED light	
• Accidental start protection

1pc 13mm&17mm double end wrench    
1pc Trimmer base(with standard plastic plate)
1pc Straight edge guide       1pc Template guide
1pc Dust shroud                     1pc ¼” Collet   
1pc Vacuum adaptor
Color box

Brushless
Motor 10000-30000/minSoft start LED Plunge Depth

Max
38mm

*Not included, need 
order separately 

 DA18090 

DX41B      18V BL SDS Oscillating Multi Tool 

• Brushless motor                      • Variable speed control
• Slim body design                     • Rubber over mould grip 
• Tool less system for changing accessories      • Dual LED light	
• Universal interface fit for all brand all oscillating accessories
• Multi-function finishing, detail and corner sanding

9pc  Sanding sheet(40#/80#/120# )
1pc  HSS segment  saw blade
1pc Rigid scraping blade
1pc Sanding base      
1pc  Wood plunge cutting blade  
1pc Metal cutting blade         
Color box 

Voltage 18V
Oscillation angle 4.0°             
No load speed 8000-19000/min

4.0° 8000-19000/minBrushless
Motor

SYSTEM
UNIVERSAL FIT

DX43B         18V BL 125mm Rotary Sander

• Brushless motor                    • Variable speed control
• Hook and loop system          • Dust collection system
• Rubber overmould grip         • On/off switch
• Sanding & polishing 2in1 function
• Pad brake system

Voltage 18V
No load speed 8000-12000 /min
Orbital diameter 3.2mm
Base size 125mm

1pc Dust bag
1pc 150mm polishing foam pad
3pc Sanding paper(60#/80#/120#)
Color box

2 in 1 H / L 8000-12000/min125mm 3.2mmBrushless
Motor

DX42B       18V 125mm Rotary Sander

• Sanding and polishing 2 in 1 function          • Hook and loop & clamp system
• Variable speed control                                   • Dust collection system
• On/off switch	
• Pad brake system
• Rubber over mould grip

Voltage 18V
Base size 125mm(for Sanding)

150mm(for Polishing)

No load speed 3000-11000/min
Orbital diameter 2.4mm

1pc  Dust bag 
1pc 150mm polishing foam pad
3pc  Sanding paper(60#/80#/120#)
Color box

125mm 2.4mm 2 in 1 H / L 3000-11000/min
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3534

Max rebate depth 8mm
Max cutting width 82mm

DX81B      18V BL Planer

• Brushless motor                                • Overload protection
• Right side dust ejection port           • Aluminum base with V-groove
• With Rest stand                                 • On board storage space for blade & wrench
• Micro cutting depth adjustment
• Rubber over mould grip

Voltage 18V
Max cutting depth 2mm
No load speed 15500/min

1pc Rebate guide   1pc Dust bag 
1pc  Spanner           1pc  Hex key
2pc TCT blades on machine
1pc  Parallel guide
Color box

BRUSHLESS
MOTOR 15500/minBrushless
Motor

 MAX mm

82*2mm

2

Voltage 18V
Airflow speed 179MPH / 80m/s
Machine weight 1.3Kg Bare

No load speed Stage 1 11000RPM
Stage2  15000RPM
Stage 3 18000RPM

DX91B      18V Jobsite Blower

• Powerful with balance performance between air flow rate & air volume flow
• Rubber overmould grip            
• ABS housing with TPE over-mould
• Blower function only	
• Multi-accessories for versatile and flexible

1pc Nozzle
1pc Extension tube
1pc Dust cover      
2pc Deep hole nozzle 
Color box

Max 80 m/s
(179 MPH)

11000r/min / 15000r/min 
18000r/min

VARIABLE SPEED 4 Nozzles 

Voltage 18V
Rated power 20W
Lumen 750/1600Lumen
Bulb type LED

DX62B         18V Jobsite Worklight

• Flood light illumination pattern with Super bright / Energry-saving model	
• COB LED light ensures a long service life and minimum heat generation to touch	
• Flexible operation-360 degree head rotating to freely adjust lighting angle
• Battery powered and portable handle to carry away
• Sturdy light case for tripod mountable and a variety of other hanging methods
• Sealed water Proof switch

Color box

750/1600  LumenLED

DX63B      18V Spot light

• LED light                     • Magnetic holder
• On/off switch with 2 level lumen setting
• Wrist Strap	
• Rubber overmould grip	
• Integrated hook for hands-free	
• Adjustable rotate working head 

 Color box Voltage 18V
Brightness 160/400 lumen 
Adjustable angle                          Rotating -100~95o

-10o 
 

to 95oMagnetic160/400 LumenLED

DX61B.1       18V Bluetooth Radio

• Tough & impact resistant	 • Aux input
• USB power output for charging mobile phone	 • Bluetooth input
• Soft Antenna	 • Carry handle for easy transportation
• Compatible for 18V battery	 • LCD display quality
• FM/AM (Auto Tune function & 5 stations memory)

Voltage 18V
Loudspeaker Power 2X5W
USB port output 5V 1.0A

FM frequency coverage 87.5-108MHz
AM frequency coverage 520-1710KHz
Dustproof / waterproof IP54

1pc AC power adaptor  
Color box

IP54 Bluetooth 2*5W LCD USB Output
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3736

Voltage 12V
Chuck size 10mm
Max torque 30N.m
No load speed 0-400/0-1500/min

Torque setting position 15+1
Max cutting capacity wood 20mm

metal 8mm

DX14        12V 30N.m Drill Driver

• Compact and lightweight               • Two speed gear box
• Variable speed with reverse         • LED light
• Auto spindle lock                             •  Rubber over mould grip 	
• Single sleeve chuck	
• LED battery capacity indicator

1pc  2.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  1.5A Charger
Color box

1

2

Variable SpeedTwo Speed10mm 30N.m Light Weight

DX1140      12V BL 38N.m Compact Drill Driver

• Brushless motor                                 • Super compact design
• Two speed gear box                          • Variable speed with reverse
• Single sleeve chuck                          • Auto spindle lock
• LED battery capacity indicator
• LED light
• Rubber overmould grip	

Voltage 12V
Chuck size 10mm Plastic
No load speed 0-400/1650 rpm
Max torque 38N.m

Max drilling capacity steel 10mm
wood 25mm

Clutch position                                                   20+1

2pc  2.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  1.5A Charger
Injection box + Color sticker

Variable SpeedLight Weight

1

2

Two Speed10mm 38N.mBrushless
Motor

DX1160         12V BL 38N.m Compact Impact Drill

• Brushless motor                                • Super compact design
• Two speed gear box                         • Variable speed with reverse
• Single sleeve chuck                         • Auto spindle lock
• LED battery capacity indicator
• LED light
• Rubber overmould grip	

2pc  2.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  1.5A Charger
Injection box + Color sticker

Variable SpeedLight Weight

1

2

Two Speed10mm 38N.mBrushless
Motor

Voltage 12V
Chuck size 10mm Plastic
No load speed 0-400/1650 rpm
Impact rate 0-6000/ 0-24750 bpm
Max torque 38N.m

Max drilling capacity steel 10mm
wood 25mm

Concrete 10mm
Clutch position                                                     20+1+1

2
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3938

5N.m

DX1110     4V 5N.m Screw Driver

• Soft grip handle
• Electronic torque adjustment function
• LED Charger indication
• Dual LED light
• Full metal gear box

Voltage 4V
No-load speed        300/min
Max. torque 5N.m
Chuck size 1/4'' hex

1pc  Magnetic bit holder(60mm)	
1pc  50 impact bit PH2
1pc  USB Cable(Type C)
24pcs  25mm screwdriver bit 
Injection Plastic Box + Color Sleeve

300/min 1/4”hex

Voltage 12V
Chuck size 10mm
Max torque 30N.m
No load speed 0-400/0-1500/min
Impact rate 0-5800/0-22500bpm

Torque setting position 18+1+1
Max cutting capacity wood 20mm

metal 8mm
masonry 8mm

1pc  2.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  1.5A Charger
Color box

DX15      12V 30N.m Impact Drill

• Compact and lightweight
• Two speed gear box
• Variable speed with reverse     • Soft grip handle
• LED light
• Auto spindle lock             
• Single sleeve chuck

1

2

Variable SpeedTwo Speed10mm 30N.m Light Weight
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4140

DX25        1100W 8.5J SDS Max Rotary Hammer

• Super lightweight but excellent Drilling efficiency   • SDS-Max chuck
• 2 function: hammering, hammer drilling                     • Aluminum gear box 
• Anti-vibration handle                                                     • Overload protection
• Forward and Reverse rotation                                     • Auto stop carbon brush
• Rubber overmould grip for improved comfort

1pc Auxiliary handle 
1pc Depth gauge
BMC+Color box

580/min1100W 8.5J 2 in 1SDS MAX

Impact rate 3950bpm
Impact energy 8.5J
Capacity masonry 40mm
Machine weight 5.3Kg

Model No. DX25 DX25U
Power 1100W 1100W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No-load speed   580/min

Impact rate 0-4900bpm
Impact energy 3J
Max cutting capacity wood 30mm

  masonry 26mm/metal 13mm

Model No. DX2140 DX2140U
Power 800W 800W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No-load speed   0-1150/min

DX2140      800W 3J SDS Plus Rotary Hammer

• SDS-plus chuck
• 4 functions:Drill, Hammer drill, Bit Rotation, Chisel
• Rubber overmould grip           • Variable speed
• Lock-on switch                        
• Over load protection           
• Forward and reverse rotation

1pc Rubber auxiliary handle
1pc Metal depth gauge
1pc SDS drill bit
BMC+Color box

3 J800W 0-1150/min SDS PLUS 4 in 1

DX2130        900W 3.2J SDS Plus Rotary Hammer

• SDS-plus chuck
• 4 functions:Drill, Hammer drill, Bit Rotation, Chisel
• Rubber overmould grip                • Variable speed
• Lock-on switch
• Forward and reverse rotation
• Over load protection

1pc Rubber auxiliary handle	
1pc Metal depth gauge
3pcs SDS drill bits
2pcs Point chisels & flat chisels
BMC+Color box

3.2 J900W 0-1100/min SDS PLUS 4 in 1

Impact energy 3.2J
Max cutting capacity wood 30mm

steel 13mm
masonry 28mm

Model No. DX2130 DX2130U
Power 900W 900W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 0-1100/min
Impact rate 0-4800bpm

Impact energy 5J
Max cutting capacity wood 40mm

steel 13mm
masonry 32mm

Machine weight 5.7Kg

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Depth gauge
1pc Dust cover
BMC+Color box

DX27      1500W 5J SDS Plus Rotary Hammer

• Anti-vibration main handle             • Rubber over mould grip	
• Lock-on switch                                 • Variable speed control	
• SDS-plus quick-change system    • Magnesium alloy  gear box
• 4 Functions:Drill, Hammer drill, Bit Rotation, Chisel	
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord
• Metal depth gauge	

5 J1500W 0-920/min SDS PLUS 4 in 1

Model No. DX27 DX27U
Power 1500W 1500W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 0-920/min
Impact rate 4900bpm
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4342

DX2010      1200W 15J SDS Max Demolition Hammer

• Lock-on switch          
• SDS-Max chuck
• Anti-vibration design	
• Compact body	
• Larger touchable trigger to easy control
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Spanner
1pc Plastic container grease
1pc Auxiliary handle
BMC+Color box

SDS MAX 1 FUNCTION1200W

Impact rate 3500bpm
Impact energy 15J
Machine weight 6.1Kg

Model No. DX2010 DX2010U
Power 1200W 1200W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~60Hz

DX28      1100W 10J SDS Max Demolition Hammer

• Light weight design	
• Hex chuck
• Rubber over mould grip	
• Auxiliary handle 
• Four finger size big switch with lock-on feature	
• Magnesium alloy gear box

1pc  Auxiliary handle
1pc  Spanner
1pc  Dust cap
BMC+Color box

Hex 17mm1100W Light Weight10J

15J

Impact energy 10J
Chuck capacity Hex 17mm
Machine weight 4.9Kg

Model No. DX28 DX28U
Power 1100W 1100W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~60Hz
Impact rate 3500bpm

Impact energy 50J
Chuck capacity Hex 30mm
Machine weight 14.9Kg

DX29        1750W 50J Demolition Hammer

• Excellent Impact force	 • Hex chuck
• Constant Speed to prolong motor life	 • Extensive soft grip	
• Auto-stop carbon brushes	 • Power indication light
• Service reminder light	 • Lock-on switch
• Magnesium gear box
• Triple Anti-vibration to maximum enhanced comfortability  

1pc Flat chisel                1pc Point chisel 
1pc Auxiliary handle      1pc Wiping cloth
1pc Grease tube
BMC+Color box

Model No. DX29 DX29U
Power 1750W 1750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~60Hz
Impact rate 1620bpm

1750W Hex 30mm Anti-vibration 50J

1pc Shoulder bracket
1pc Auxiliary handle
1pair Carbon brush
1pc Hex wrench
Color box

DX18      2400W 180mm Diamond Core Drill 

• Lock off switch
• Rubber overmould grip
• Variable speed trigger
• Mechanical & electronic dual overload protection
• Eletric leakage protection 
• Also could work with Rig

Power 2400W
No load speed 1400/min
Max Drilling Dia. Bricks 180mm

  Concrete 102mm
Collet size 1- 1/4“ UNC

13mm1- 1/4“ UNC2400W 1400/min

DX19     3500W 230mm Diamond Core Drill

• Metal housing and steel gears for optimum durability
• Lock off switch
• Rubber overmould grip
• Mechanical overload protection
• Handles for easier to carry 
• Eletric leakage protection 

1pc Rig stand set
1pair Carbon brush
1pc Hex wrench
Color box

13mm1- 1/4“ UNC3500W 750/min

Max Drilling Dia. Bricks 230mm
 Concrete127mm  

Power 3500W
No-load speed 750/min
Collet size 1- 1/4“ UNC
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4544

Chuck size 13mm
Max drilling capacity wood 25mm

metal 10mm
  masonry 13mm

Machine weight 1.55Kg

Model No. DX175 DX175U
Power 600W 600W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No-load speed   0-3000/min
Impact rate 0-48000bpm

DX175     600W 13mm Impact Drill

• Forward and reverse rotation	                                           
• Variable speed switch
• Lock-on switch
• Rubber over mould grip
• Plastic depth gauge

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Depth gauge
1pc Chuck key
Color box

Variable Speed10/13/25mm13mm 0-3000/min600W 13mm

DX17       750W 13mm Impact Drill

• Forward and reverse rotation	                                            
• Variable speed switch
• Lock-on switch
• Rubber over mould grip
• Metal depth gauge

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Chuck key
1pc Depth gauge
Color box

Chuck size 13mm
Max cutting capacity wood 30mm

steel 13mm
masonry 16mm

Machine weight 1.8Kg

Model No. DX17 DX17U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 0-3000/min
Impact rate 0-48000bpm

Variable Speed13/16/30mm13mm 0-3000/min750W 13mm

DX16      850W 13mm Impact Drill

• Lock-on switch                                 • Metal depth gauge
• Forward and reverse rotation        • Aluminium gear box		
• Variable speed switch                     • Metal keyless chuck
• Rubber over mould grip

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Metal depth gauge
Color box

Impact rate 0-48000bpm
Max cutting capacity wood 35mm

steel 13mm
masonry 20mm

Machine weight 2.45Kg

Model No. DX16 DX161U
Power 850W 850W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 120V~60Hz
Chuck size 13mm metal keyless

No load speed 0-3000/min

13mm 0-3000/min850W 13mm 13/20/35mm Variable Speed AL Gear Box

DX161

No-load speed  12000/min
Disc size           125mm  
Disc bore                                                   22.2mm

DX3091     720W 125mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Slim handle design ensures a secure grip at all times
• Slide on-off switch
• Spindle lock
• Accidental restart protection 
• External carbon brush change

1pc  Auxilary handle 	
1pc  Wheel guard for grinding        
1pc  Spanner
Color box
* 100/115mm Available

Model No. DX3091 DX3091U
Power 720W 720W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz

720W 22.2mmM14125mm

No-load speed  12000/min
Disc size           125mm  
Disc bore                                                   22.2mm

DX3090     720W 125mm Angle Grinder (Deluxe Mode)

• Slim handle design ensures a secure grip at all times
• Slide on-off switch                      
• Spindle lock
• Accidental restart protection 
• 2in1 normal change guard 
• External carbon brush change

1pc  Auxilary handle    1pair Extra carbon brush
1pc  2in1 guard              1pc  Spanner
Color box

Model No. DX3090 DX3090U
Power 720W 720W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz

720W 22.2mmM14125mm

* 100/115mm Available
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4746

Spindle thread M10
Disc size 100mm
Disc bore          16mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.5Kg

Model No. DX372 DX372U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

DX372    750W 100mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Slide on/off switch
• Spindle lock
• Slim body design
• Auto stop brush
• Detachable grating prevents damage from debris
• Improved ventilation system to quick cool motor working temperature

1pc Wheel guard for grinding       
1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner  
Color box

750W 100mm 16mmM14

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 115mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.5Kg

Model No. DX371 DX371U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

DX371    750W 115mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Slim body design
• Slide on/off switch
• Spindle lock
• Auto stop brush
• Detachable grating prevents damage from debris
• Improved ventilation system to quick cool motor working temperature

1pc Wheel guard for grinding       
1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner  
Color box

750W 115mm 22.2mmM14

DX37.1    750W 115mm Angle Grinder (Deluxe Mode)

• Slide on/off switch with accidental start protection*	
• Anti-vibration auxiliary handle*         • Spindle lock	
• Quick guard adjustment                      • Slim body design	
• Detachable grating prevents damage from debris
• Spanner storage on auxiliary handle	
• Improved ventilation system to quick cool motor working temperature

1pc 2in1 guard
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle*
1pc Spanner  
Color box

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 115mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.5Kg

Model No. DX37.1 DX37U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

Shockproof750W 115mm 22.2mmM14

DX371.2    750W 125mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Slim body design
• Slide on/off switch
• Spindle lock
• Auto stop brush
• Detachable grating prevents damage from debris
• Improved ventilation system to quick cool motor working temperature

1pc Wheel guard for grinding       
1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner  
Color box

750W 125mm 22.2mmM14

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.5Kg

Model No. DX371.2 DX371.2U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

DX373.1    750W 125mm Angle Grinder (Deluxe Mode)

• Slide on/off switch with accidental start protection*	
• Anti-vibration auxiliary handle*         • Spindle lock	
• Quick guard adjustment                      
• Slim body design	
• Detachable grating prevents damage from debris	
• Improved ventilation system to quick cool motor working temperature

1pc 2in1 quick guard
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle*
1pc Spanner  
Color box

Shockproof750W 125mm 22.2mmM14

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.5Kg

Model No. DX373.1 DX373U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min
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4948

DX331    900W 125mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Spindle lock	 • Auto stop brush
• Slim body design				  
• Slide on/off switch
• Improved ventilation system for quickly cooling down temperture
• 2-position auxiliary handle
• Tool-free adjustable guard

1pc  Quick change guard for grinding   
1pc  Auxiliary handle
1pc  Wrench  
Color box

900W 125mm 22.2mmM14

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.8Kg

Model No. DX331 DX331U
Power 900W 900W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

DX33    900W 125mm Angle Grinder (Deluxe Mode)

• Spindle lock	 • With accidental start protection*
• Slim body design	 • Spanner storage on auxiliary handle
• Slide on/off switch
• Improved ventilation system for quickly cooling down temperture
• 2-position auxiliary handle
• Tool-free adjustable guard

1pc 2in1 guard
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle*
1pc Spanner  
Color box

900W 22.2mmM14125mm Shockproof

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   1.8Kg

Model No. DX33 DX33U
Power 900W 900W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

* 100mm Available

DX36    1200W 125mm Angle Grinder

• Quick guard adjustment
• Spindle lock
• Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
• Spanner storage on auxiliary handle
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Wheel guard for cutting
1pc Wheel guard for grinding 
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner  
Color box
* DX361U for 125mm angle grinder with constant speed.

1200W 125mm M14 22.2mm Shockproof

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   2.59Kg

Model No. DX36 DX36U
Power 1200W 1200W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 10000/min

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  

DX3061    1200W 125mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Quick guard adjustment         
• Slide on/off switch
• Soft start                              
• Auto stop brush
• Slim handle design ensures a secure grip at all times

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner
1pc Quick change guard for grinding
Color box

Model No. DX3061 DX3061U
Power 1200W 1200W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

1200W 125mm M14 22.2mm Soft start

* 100/115mm Available

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  

DX3060    1200W 125mm Angle Grinder  (Deluxe Mode)

• Quick guard adjustment     • Slide on/off switch
• Soft start                               • Auto stop brush
• Restart protection                   
• Slim handle design ensures a secure grip at all times
• Spanner storage on auxiliary handle     
• Anti-vibration auxiliary handle	

1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
1pc 2 in 1 quick guard
1pc Spanner 
Color box

Model No. DX3060 DX3060U
Power 1200W 1200W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 12000/min

22.2mm1200W 125mm M14 Soft start Shockproof

* 100/115mm Available



SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE FEATURE

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE FEATURE

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONSACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

FEATURE FEATURE

5150

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  

DX3066  1400W 125mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Slim handle design ensures a secure grip at all times
• Quick guard adjustment                            
• Slide on/off switch	
• Overload protection                                   • Soft start
• Auto stop brush                                          
• Variable speed 2800-12000/min.6 stages

1pc Auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner
1pc Quick change guard for grinding 
Color box

Model No. DX3066 DX3066U
Power 1400W 1400W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 2800-12000 /min

1400W 125mm M14 22.2mm Soft start

* 100/115mm Available

6-SPEED

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 125mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  

DX3065   1400W 125mm Angle Grinder  (Deluxe Mode)

• Slim handle design ensures a secure grip at all times
• Quick guard adjustment                            • Slide on/off switch	
• Overload protection                                   • Soft start
• Auto stop brush                                          • Accidental start protection   
• Anti-vibration auxiliary handle                 • Spanner storage on auxiliary handle
• Variable speed 2800-12000/min.6 stages

1pc 2 in 1 quick guard
1pc Spanner
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle  
Color box

Model No. DX3065 DX3065U
Power 1400W 1400W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 2800-12000 /min

1400W 125mm M14 22.2mm Soft start Shockproof

* 100/115mm Available

6-SPEED

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 230mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   5.7Kg

DX35   2350W 230mm Angle Grinder (Deluxe Mode)

• Lock off switch              • Quick guard adjustment
• Soft start                         • Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
• Spindle lock                   • Rubber over mould grip
• Rotating rear handle     • Soft grip rear handle	
• Side on-off switch with accidental start protection  • External carbon brush change	
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc 2in1 guard
1pc Wrench  
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
Color box

Model No. DX35.1 DX35U.1
Power 2350W 2350W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 6500/min

2350W 230mm M14 3 Position 0°/   90° Soft start Shockproof

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 230mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   5.7Kg

DX351    2350W 230mm Angle Grinder (Basic model)

• Lock off switch                         • Soft grip rear handle
• Quick guard adjustment         • Rubber over mould grip
• Spindle lock                              • Rotating rear handle
• External carbon brush change		
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle
1pc Spanner
1pc Quick change guard for grinding
Color box

Model No. DX351 DX351U
Power 2350W 2350W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 6500/min

2350W 230mm M14 3 Position 0°/   90° Shockproof

Spindle thread M14
Disc size 180mm
Disc bore           22.2mm  
Machine weight                                                   5.7Kg

DX352    2350W 180mm Angle Grinder

• Lock-off switch                            • Soft grip rear handle
• Quick guard adjustment             • Anti-vibration auxiliary handle	
• Rubber over mould grip              • Rotating rear handle
• External carbon brush change  • Spindle lock
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Quick change guard for grinding
1pc Spanner
1pc Anti-vibration auxiliary handle  
Color box

Model No. DX352 DX352U
Power 2350W 2350W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 8500/min

2350W 180mm M14 3 Position 0°/   90° Shockproof

DX5180        2400W 355mm Cut Off Saw

• Quick release material clamping system
• Whole blade guard
• External brush change
• Light weight stamped steel base
• Spindle lock
• 2400W high performance powerful motor

1pc Cutting disc
1pc Spanner
Color box

Disc bore size 25.4mm
Max cutting capacity Round steel 100mm

Square steel 0°:100*100mm;45°:95*95mm
Angle steel 0°:125*125mm;45°:80*80mm

Rectangle steel 0°:80*190mm;45°:90*95mm

Model No. DX5180 DX5180U
Power 2400W 2400W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 4000/min
Blade size 355mm

2400W 25.4mm 355mm4000/min
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5352

DX56     1800W 185mm Circular Saw

• Spindle lock	 • Lock-off switch
• Magnesium base plate & guard	 • LED light
• Built in rafter hook for easy storage	 • Dust blower
• Rubber over mold grip design on handle	 • Electric brake
• Bevel track	 • Rafter hook
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Parallel guide
1pc Hex key
1pc Blade 185mm 24T
1pc Rafter hook
1pc Vacuum adapter
Color box

Blade size 185mm
Bevel capacity 0-56°
Max cutting capacity 45° 45mm

90° 65mm

Model No. DX56 DX56U
Power 1800W 1800W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 120V~60Hz
No load speed 6000/min

0-56°1800W 185mm 65mm LED BEVEL TRACK

+45°

DX5280      1400W 185mm Circular Saw

• Spindle lock                          • Lock-off switch
• Dust extraction system     
• Rubber overmould grip
• Aluminum upper and lower guards
• Steel base
• External carbon brush

1pc Parallel guide               1pc Hex key
1pc Blade 185mm 24T     
1pc Dust vacuum tube
1pc Dust vacuum adaptor
Color box

Blade size 185mm
Bevel capacity 0-45°
Max cutting capacity 45° 48mm

90° 64mm

Model No. DX5280 DX5280U
Power 1400W 1400W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 6000/min

0-45°1400W 185mm 64mm BEVEL TRACK

+45°

DX54    750W 20mm Jig Saw 

• 4 Position pendulum function               • Tool-less blade change system 	
• Aluminum base plate                             • Dust blower function
• Variable speed                       
• Rubber over mould grip	
• LED light	
• Lock on switch

1pc Vacuum adapter
1pc Plastic foot plate protection
1pc  Parallel guide  
1pc Wood cutting blade
1pc Metal cutting blade                                       
 Color box

Model No. DX54 DX54U
Power 750W 750W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 800-3000/min
Stoke length 20mm

4-Stage 20mm800-3000/min750W LED

Bevel capacity ±45°
Max cutting capacity Wood 80mm

Steel 10mm
Aluminum 20mm

Machine weight 2.3Kg

4-Stage 18mm0-3000/min550W LED

Model No. DX5310 DX5310U
Power 550W 550W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 0-3000/min
Stoke length 18mm

DX5310     550W 18mm Jig Saw

• Variable speed                               • Rubber overmould grip
• Adjustable base for angle cutting	
• 4 position pendulum function      
• LED light
• Tool-less blade change system
• Steel base

1pc Dust vacuum tube                      
1pc Dust vacuum adaptor 
1pc Hex key
Color box

Bevel capacity ±45°
Max cutting capacity Wood 65mm

Steel 6mm
Aluminum 65mm

Pendulum function 4 stages

Bevel capacity 0-45°
Max cutting capacity Wood 100mm

          Steel 10mm  
Aluminum 25mm

Machine weight                                                   3.1Kg

DX5110    780W 26mm Jig Saw

• Aluminum gear box	
• 4 Position pendulum function
• Bevel Capacity 0-45° Left and Right
• Tool-less base bevel adjustment	
• Tool-less blade change system 
• Ball Joint Cord Connection For Full Protection Of Power Cord

1pc Vacuum adapter
1pc Parallel guide
1pc Wood cutting blade
Color box

Model No. DX5110 DX5110U
Power 780W 780W
Voltage 220-240V~50Hz 120-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 800-3100/min
Stoke length 26mm

800-3100/min780W 4-Stage 26mm LEDAL Gear Box

0-45° 33mm1400W 110mm

DX55        1400W 110mm Tile Cutter

• 1400W High power motor                                            
• Cutting depth adjustable
• External carbon brush change
• 0-45°Angle adjustment
• Lock-on switch

1pc Spanner      1pc Rubber tap connector 
1pc Socket wrench  
1pc Plastic nozzle
1pc Water hose(2m)
1pc Screw
Color box 

Disc bore 20mm
Max cutting depth 45° 19.5mm

90° 33.0mm
Machine weight 2.9Kg

Model No. DX55 DX55U
Power 1400W 1400W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
Disc size 110mm
No load speed 13800/min
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5554

Stoke length 28mm
Max cutting capacity Wood 115mm

Steel 10mm

Power 850W
Voltage 220-230V~50/60Hz
No load speed 0-2800/min

DX5320      850W 28mm Reciprocating Saw

• Tool-Less blade change system	
• Adjustable pivot foot plate
• Rubber overmould grip	
• Variable speed
• Aluminum gear box

1pc Blade for wood 230mm
 Color box

Variable Speed850W 28mm AL Gear Box

DX89      2100W Router

• Soft start                                                   • Micro depth adjustment
• Spindle lock                                              • Constant speed control
• Soft grip handle                                       • Aluminium base
• 8 Position preset plunge depth stop    • Ergonomic design
• Dust extraction port                                • Variable speed
• Lock off switch

1pc Center pin              1pc Spanner
1pc Parallel guide        1pc Dust extraction tube
2pc Guide bushes        1pc Router mat              
3pc Collets
Color box

Collet size 1/2” & 3/8" & 1/4"
(6mm&8mm&12mm for EU)

Machine weight 4.3Kg

Model No. DX89 DX89U
Power 2100W 2100W
Voltage 220-230V~50/60Hz 120-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 11500-28000/min
Max plunge depth 60mm

2100W 11500-28000/min

0-60mm

Max DepthVariable Speed

DX5120        1200W 30mm Reciprocating Saw

• Aluminium gear box           • Tool-Less blade change system
• Variable speed                    • Pendulum function	
• LED light                               • Built in rafter hook for easy storage
• Lock on switch                    • Roller ball joint cord connection cord	
• Rubber over mould grip	
• Tool-Less pivot foot plate adjustment

1pc Blade for wood
1pc Rafter hook
Color box

Max cutting capacity Wood 300mm
Steel 12mm

Plastic 150mm
Machine weight 3.7Kg

Model No. DX5120 DX5120U
Power 1200W 1200W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 120V~60Hz
No load speed 0-2800/min
Stoke length 30mm

Variable Speed4-Stage1200W 30mm LED AL Gear Box

Oscillations Angle 3.2°
Machine weight 1.6Kg

DX49.1    350W SDS Oscillation tool

• Slide on/off switch           • LED light           • Rubber over mould grip
• Multi function: sawing,scraping,sanding etc   • Variable speed control 
• Universal interface fit for all brand oscillating blade	
• Tool-free accessory change system
• Variable speed provides great control on various materials
• Aluminium gear box for durability and prolonged life

1pc Rigid scraping blade	
9pc Sanding sheet
1pc HSS segment saw blade        
1pc Sanding base          2pc Plastic box
1pc Metal cutting blade          
1pc Precise  wood cutting blade 
Injection Plastic Box + Color box       

* DX49 for 350W SDS oscillation tool with color 
   box only.          

Model No. DX49.1 DX49U
Power 350W 350W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 120V~60Hz
No load speed 11000-20000/min

350W 11000-20000/min350W 3.2°
SYSTEM
UNIVERSAL FIT

Constant speed

DX86    900W 3mm Planer

• Left or right side dust and chip extraction
• Aluminium base with V-groove
• Soft grip handle
• Micro Cutting depth adjustment
• Dust extraction port

1pc Parallel guide
2pc Blades on machine
1pc Spanner 
1pc Rebate guide
1pc Dust bag                                     
 Color box

Model No. DX86 DX86U
Power 900W 900W
Voltage 220-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 16000/min

Max cutting depth 3mm
Max rebate depth 16mm
Max cutting  width 82mm
Machine weight 2.8Kg

L / R

MAX 3

900W 82*3mm



SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE FEATURE

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE FEATURE

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONSACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

FEATURE FEATURE

5756

Belt size 76x533mm
Grinding size 76x130mm
Machine weight                                                   3.1Kg

DX48    950W Belt Sander

• Belt centering system adjustment
• Dust Collection System
• Rubber over mould grip
• Variable speed control
• Lock on switch
• Quick release belt change

1pc Dust bag
1pc Sanding belt
1pc Vacuum adapter
Color box

Model No. DX48 DX48U
Power 950W 950W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 120V~60Hz
No load speed 240-350/min

Variable SpeedBelt Centering76mm*533mm950W

DX461      400W 125mm Rotary Sander

• With brake function             • Dust extraction system
• Variable speed control        • Rubber over mould grip
• Dust sealed switch              
• Hook and loop system
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord
• Patented Cyclone dust collection box

1pc Dust bag
1pc Velcro sanding paper
1pc Vacuum adapter
Color box

Base diameter 125mm
Orbital diameter 2.5mm
Machine weight 1.6Kg

Model No. DX461 DX461U
Power 400W 400W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 5000-14000/min

Variable Speed5000-14000/min 125mm400W 2.5mm Hook&Loop

DX46      400W 125mm Rotary Sander

• Patented Cyclone dust collection box        • With brake function
• Dust extraction system                                 • Rubber over mould grip
• Dust sealed switch                     
• Hook and loop system
• Variable speed control
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Cyclone box
1pc Velcro sanding paper
1pc Vacuum adapter
Color box

Base diameter 125mm
Orbital diameter 2.5mm
Machine weight 1.6Kg

Model No. DX46 DX46U
Power 400W 400W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 5000-14000/min 5000-12000/min

Variable Speed5000-14000/min Cyclone Dust125mm400W 2.5mm Hook&Loop
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5958

DX47      240W 1/4 Sheet Palm Sander

• Patented Cyclone dust collection box
• Hook and loop & Quick clamp system	
• Dust sealed switch
• Dust extraction system	
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Cyclone box
1pc Sanding paper
1pc Paper punch
1pc Vacuum adapter
Color box

Base size 103x110mm
Orbital diameter 1.6mm
Machine weight 1.28Kg

Model No. DX47 DX47U
Power 240W 240W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 15000/min

15000/min Cyclone Dust103mm*110mm240W 1.6mm Hook&Loop

DX471      240W 1/4 Sheet Palm Sander

• Hook and loop & Quick clamp system
• Dust collection system
• Dust sealed switch
• Dust extraction system
• Ball joint cord connection for full protection of power cord

1pc Dust bag
1pc Sanding paper
1pc Paper punch
1pc Vacuum adapter
Color box

Base size 103x110mm
Orbital diameter 1.6mm
Machine weight 1.28Kg

Model No. DX471 DX471U
Power 240W 240W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 15000/min

103mm*110mm15000/min240W 1.6mm Hook&Loop

DX3030      1450W 180mm Car Polisher

• Constant speed control
• Rubber over mould grip        
• Spindle lock
• Lock on switch
• External brush change
• Ball Joint Cord Connection For Full Protection Of Power Cord

1pc Auxilitary handle   1pc Hex key
1pc Polishing pad     
3pc Sanding papers
1pc Velcro pad
1pc Waxing pad
Color box

Disc size 180mm
Spindle thread M14
Machine weight 3.27Kg

Model No. DX3030 DX3030U
Power 1450W 1450W
Voltage 220-240V~50/60Hz 120-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 1000-3100/min

Variable Speed1000-3100/min1450W 180mm M14

DX44      350W 1/2 Sheet Sander

• Patented Cyclone dust collection box
• Hook and loop & Quick clamp system	
• Aluminium base	
• Slide on/off switch
• Variable speed control

1pc Cyclone box
1pc 80 Grit sanding paper
1pc Paper punch
1pc Vacuum adapter
 Color box

Base size 113x230mm
Orbital diameter 2.4mm
Machine weight 2.15Kg

Model No. DX44 DX44U
Power 350W 350W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 6000-11000/min

Variable Speed6000-11000/min Cyclone Dust113mm*230mm350W 2.4mm Hook&Loop

Base size 90x187mm
Orbital diameter 1.6mm
Machine weight 1.63Kg

Model No. DX45 DX45U
Power 240W 240W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
No load speed 6000-11000/min 6000-12000/min

DX45    240W 1/3 Sheet Sander

• Patented Cyclone dust collection box	
• Hook and loop & Quick clamp system
• Aluminium base
• Variable speed control	
• Slide on/off switch

1pc Cyclone box
1pc Sanding paper
1pc Paper punch
1pc Vacuum adapter
 Color box

Variable Speed6000-11000/min Cyclone Dust90mm*187mm240W 1.6mm Hook&Loop



SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE FEATURE

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE FEATURE

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONSACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

FEATURE FEATURE

6160

Air flow rate I 300L/min
II 500L/min

Machine weight 0.91Kg

Model No. DX87 DX87U
Power 2000W 2000W
Voltage 230-240V~50Hz 110-127V~50/60Hz
Temp range 50-600°C

DX87    2000W Heat Gun

• D-handle                           • LCD display
• Rubber over mould grip	
• LED light	
• 2 Positon airflow
• Stepless temperature adjustment
• Built-in work support stand

1pc Scraper          1pc Flat nozzle
1pc Glass protection nozzle
1pc Concentration nozzle
1pc Hook nozzle
 Color box

1

2

300/500L/min50-600°CLCD LED2000W

DH1002      94cm Jawhors

• Clamping range reaches 940mm                • Quick release leg latches	
• Large clamping force exceeds 1,000kg     • Transport wheels
• All steel construction provides rigidity and strength
• Urethane pads protect the loaded object
• Tripod base for stability on uneven ground		
• Quickly folds down for storage

Color boxFolded size 737x356x330mm
Clamp travel - foot pedal 9.5mm per step
Construction Solid steel
Machine weight 42.9Kg

Clamping range 0-940mm
Max. clamping force 1,000kg
Clamp method Foot step
Max. load 272kg

FOOT CLAMP CLAMP FORCE 0-940mm

CLAMPING
RANGE

Max. weight capacity 455kg/pair
Product size 685mmx130mmx830mm
Fold size 485mmx130mmx830mm
Weight 7.2kg

DH1004       Clamping Sawhorse

• Integrated clamping system securely holds the working material in place
• External cable hooks and Folding tray for convenient storage of tools
• Compact and lightweight design for effortless transport and storage 
• 455Kg Max holding capacity per pair 

2pc Quick clamps                        
Color box

Double Product

2
455Kg/pair

  WEIGHT 

Power 1000W
No load speed 2800/min
Tank capacity 8L
Productivity   72L/min

DX9030        1000W 8L Air Compressor

• Compact and lightweight,with handle for easy transportation
• Powerful and high speed motor contribute excellent air productivity
• Equipped with a pressure gauge to monitor the pressure in the receiver and outlet
• Oil free self-lubricating compression mechanism,maintenance free
• With drain valve & safty valve & air intake filter
• Ultra low working noise allows the device to be used directly on the job site without any noticeable disconfort

2pc Air filters
4pc Foot mats
1pc 1set bolts and nuts
Color box  

1000W 2800/min 0.7MPa 8L73 dB

Working pressure 0.7MPa
Noise level 73 dB
Machine weight                                                   16.5Kg

Power 1500W
No load speed 2800/min
Tank capacity 24L
Productivity   120L/min

DX9040      1500W 24L Air Compressor

• Even though the compressor weighs 25kg,it is extremely light and easy to transport
• The tubeless wheels and handy handle allows the compressor to be moved around the 
workplace with minimal time and effort      • With drain valve & safty valve & air intake filter
• Powerful and high speed motor contribute excellent air productivity
• The integrated pressure gauge keeps track of receiver and outlet pressure at all times
• Ultra low working noise allows the device to be used directly on the job site without any noticeable disconfort

2pc Air filters      2pc Rear wheel
1pc Handle         1pc 1set bolts and nuts
1pc Cushion
Color box

Working pressure 0.7MPa
Noise level 75 dB
Machine weight                                                   25Kg

1500W 2800/min 0.7MPa 24L75 dB

Power 2400W
No load speed 2800/min
Tank capacity 40L
Productivity 200L/min

Working pressure 0.7MPa
Noise level 75 dB
Machine weight                                                   37Kg

DX9050      2400W 40L Air Compressor

• Powerful and high speed motor contribute excellent air productivity
• Equipped with a pressure gauge to monitor the pressure in the receiver and outlet
• High qualily mechanism is resistant to high and prolonged loads,also a long service life
• With drain valve & safty valve & air intake filter
• Ultra low working noise allows the device to be used directly on the job site without any noticeable disconfort
• Tubeless wheels and handy handle allows the compressor to be moved around the workplace with minimal time and effort

2pc Rear wheel       1pc Handle
4pc Air filters           1pc 1set bolts and nuts
1pc Cushion             4pc  Fam cover
Color box

2400W 2800/min 0.7MPa 40L75 dB
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LI-ION

DH1006      Miter Saw Stand

• Universal design works with all brands of miter saws       
• Quick set up with quick-release levers
• Integrated material stops, repetitive cuts can be made quickly and accurately
• Tooling box and metal net on the worktop makes the tools organized
• Two sturdy wheels that make transporting the stand effortless
• Legs provide superior support and fold away for easy storage
• Compact design Lightweight aluminum construction allows for easy transport to and from the jobsite

Max load 150kg
Product size (1090-1675)x700x(845-955)mm
Fold size 1260x260x195mm
Material stops width 1090-1675mm

Color box

Max Load

150Kg

2pc Quick clamps
4pc Dog clamps
Color box

DH1005      2 in 1 Folding Worktable and Sawhorse

• Integrated clamping system securely holds the working material in place
• Folding tray for convenient storage of tools
• Clamps dogs increase clamping options further
• Universal quick clamps can be used on all work support products
• Table joiner link locks together multiple units if desired

Max Load

136Kg

QUICK FOLD

Max. clamp force 122kg-136kg
Opened table size 787x635mm
Folded table size 635x127x889mm
Max. clamp width 457mm

Max. load 136kg as table / 454kg as sawhorse
Opened table size 787x635mm
Folded table size 635x127x889mm
Weight                                                                   13.5kg
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DG210 18V Brushless 33cm Grass Trimmer

• Intelligent cut for extending the run time depending on working conditions
• Gear transmission for more power and torque output
• Strong brushless motor for 10 times longer life time, higher efficiency, and longer running time 
• Adjustable auxiliary handle
• Dual line bump feed system
• Compact and lightweight design
• Foldable shaft for easy storage

1pc   Safety guard         
1pc   Auxiliary handle
1pc   Hex key
1pc   4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc   Charger(4A)

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

ACCESSORIES

 Rated voltage 18V
 Cutting diameter 33cm
 No-load speed 5000/min
 Line diameter 2.0mm
 Cutting line length 2x2m
 Machine weight 3.9kg

- for extending the running time
depending on working conditions

Gear transmission for more power 
and torque output

01 Foldable shaft for easy storage02 Dual line bump feed system03
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DG220 18V Brushless 61cm Hedge Trimmer

• STRIKE CUT function to overcome tough jobs when meet jumbled condition
• Large cutting capacity can cut branches up to 1"(25mm) thick
• Strong brushless motor for 10 times longer life time, higher efficiency, and longer running time each full charge
• Dual action cutting blades for reduced vibration and smooth cutting performance 
• Dual safety switch for more safety

1pc   Blade sheath
1pc   Safety guard
1pc   4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc   Charger(4A)

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

ACCESSORIES

 Rated voltage 18V
 No-load speed 3300/min
 Blade length 61cm
 MAX. Cutting diameter 25mm
 Machine weight 2.8kg

-to overcome tough jobs when 
meet jumbled condition

DG250 18V Brushless Jet Fan Blower

• EVER BALANCE Technology for good balance whenever use 4Ah or 8Ah battery
• Strong brushless motor for 10 times longer life time, higher efficiency, and longer running time
• Variable speed design for optimal performance depending on different working conditions
• Lightweight and ergonomic one-hand operation

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

 Rated voltage 18V
 Air speed 161km/h
 Air volume 765m^3/h
 Blow force 10N
 Machine weight 2.1kg

-for good balance whenever 
use different batteries

1pc  4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  Charger(4A)

ACCESSORIES
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DG236 18V Brushless 1” Pruner Shears

• High-efficiency brushless motor – for higher power, extended runtime, and longer life
• Slim body and ergonomic design for easy one hand operation
• Titanium Coated SK5 high strength blade with sharp edges provides longer blade life and smooth cutting surface
• 25mm max cutting capacity with a compact design
• Blade can be interlocked with the trigger, providing smooth blade movement similar to that of a hand pruner
• Electronic technology controls blade crossing and blade opening to increase cutting efficiency and run-time
• Double Lock-off switch for security and left-right handed users
• Power Share® battery is interchangeable with other 20V MAX CAT tools 

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

 Rated voltage 18V
 Max blades opening 25mm
 Cutting speed 0.5 second/cut
 Blade Titanium plated blade
 Opening design Two types
 LED light Yes

1pc  2.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  Charger(2A)

ACCESSORIES

DG230 18V Brushless 30cm Chain Saw

• Heavy load indicator light provides power and runtime feedback during demanding applications
• More compact design for light weight and easy use
• Strong brushless motor for 10 times longer life time, higher efficiency, and longer running time
• Auto chain lubrication with oil level window
• Auto loading technology automatically adjusts power for optimal performance
• Quick stop chain brake and auto kick back protection for added safety
• Tool-free chain tension

1pc  Chain & bar
1pc  Blade protection cover
1pc  4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  Charger(4A)

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

ACCESSORIES

 Rated voltage 18V
 Bar length 30cm
 Chain speed 7.9m/s
 Oil tank capacity 6.1oz
 Machine weight 4.65kg
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DG231 18V Brushless Mini Chainsaw

• Brushless motor provides higher power, extended run time, and longer life
• 12cm max cutting capacity
• More compact and light weight design
• Tool-free chain replacement and tension system
• Double lock-off switch for security 
• Soft grip for second grip point

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

 Rated voltage 18V
 Bar length 12cm
 Chain speed 10m/s
 Oil tank capacity 20ml
 Chain gauge 0.043"(1.1mm) m/s
 Chain pitch 7.6mm

1pc   Blade protection cover
1pc   Bottle
1pc  4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  Charger(4A)

ACCESSORIES
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DG270 18V Brushless 34cm Lawn Mower

• Brushless motor provides higher power, extended run time, and longer life
• Intellect  technology to keep constant cutting efficiency even in dense grass
• 35L Bag collection with filling indicator
• Ergonomically designed handle with soft grip
• Cutting to edge
• Vertical storage for saving space

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

 Rated voltage 18V
 No load speed 3000/min
 Deck width 34cm
 Wheel size 150mm/150mm
 Bag collection 35L
 Cutting height 20-70mm
 Cutting height adjustment 6 Positions, 1 Level

1pc  Grass collection bag
1pc  4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  Charger(4A)

ACCESSORIES

- for extending the run time 
depending on working conditions

- for extending the run time 
depending on working conditions

DG272 2X18V Brushless 41cm Lawn Mower

• Intellicut technology to keep constant cutting efficiency even in dense grass
• Brushless motor provides higher power, extended run time, and longer life
• 2-in-1: bag collection and mulch function
• Grass bag filling indicator
• Ergonomically designed handle with soft grip
• Cutting to edge
• Vertical storage for saving space
• One button quick release telescopic handle for compact storage

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

 Rated voltage 2X18V
 No load speed 3000/min
 Deck width 41cm
 Wheel size 180mm/200mm
 Bag collection 50L
 Cutting height 20-70mm
 Cutting height adjustment 7 Positions

1pc  Grass collection bag
1pc  4.0Ah Battery pack
1pc  Charger(4A)

ACCESSORIES
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Self-propelled

- for extending the run time 
depending on working conditions

DG274 2X18V Brushless 51cm Self-propelled  Lawn Mower

• Intellicut technology to keep constant cutting efficiency even in dense grass
• Brushless motor provides higher power, extended run time, and longer life
• 3 in1 mower: bagging, mulching, side-discharge
• Ergonomically designed handle
• Cutting to edge
• Vertical storage for saving space
• One button quick release telescopic handle for compact storage

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE

 Rated voltage 2X18V
 No load speed 2800/min
 Deck width 51cm
 Wheel size 200mm/250mm
 Bag collection 70L
 Cutting height 40-100mm
 Cutting height adjustment 7 Positions
 Bag material full fabric
 Deck material steel
 Side discharger Yes
 Self-propelled Yes

1pc  Grass collection bag
1pc  Side-discharge deflector
2pc  8.0Ah battery
1pc  4A dual port charger

ACCESSORIES

3-in-1: Bagging / Mulching / Side-discharge

Mulching Bagging Side-discharge1. 2. 3.
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Full Range High-Torque Brushless Motors

Gas-like Power With Optimal Efficiency

Increased Runtime And Longer Life
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The CAT battery is a key component of an intelligent ECO 
system of battery powered products.  SmartLink is the 
brain of the CAT 60V battery pack, managing charging, 
discharging, voltage reporting, temperature and state of 
health.  TEMP Control fullyencapsulates every cell to draw 
heat away, allowing cells to stay cooler longer, increasing 
efficiency and run time.  CELL Protection that fully encloses 
each cell provides increased security against vibration, 
impact, water entrance and thermal runaway.

 Output voltage                                     60V
 Max. Output Current            8A
 Input Power                                           580W
 Charging time 2.5Ah(DG6B25)—1/2pc 30/40mins
                           5.0Ah (DG6B5)—1/2pc 40/75mins
 Machine weight                                  2.8Kg

 8 AMP DUAL BATTERY CHARGERDG6C8       

SPECIFICATIONS

 60V 2.5AH BATTERY

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage                                                      60V
Battery capacity                                        2.5Ah 
Charging time 30mins(Work with Charger DG6C5)
                             30mins(Work with Charger DG6C8)
Machine weight         1.55Kg

DG6B25 

60V 5AH BATTERY

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage                                                        60V
Battery capacity                                     5Ah
Charging time 60mins(Work with Charger DG6C5)
                             40mins(Work with Charger DG6C8)
Machine weight                          2.8Kg

DG6B5 

 Output voltage                                    60V
 Max. Output Current                                5A
 Input Power                                           350W
 Charging time     2.5Ah (DG6B25) 30 mins
                                 5.0Ah (DG6B5) 60 mins
 Machine weight                               1.7Kg

 5 AMP BATTERY CHARGER

SPECIFICATIONS

DG6C5       
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60V Brushless 15" String TrimmerDG610       

FEATURE

• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more power than 
  standard brushless motors
• Quick line loading with a simple twist of a knob-dual-exit .095 in. bump feed head
• Grass shield protects operator from dirt and debris while limiting line length to 15 in
• ECO mode extends battery life and is great for trimming in delicate areas

SPECIFICATIONS

 Rated voltage 60V max
 Battery capacity 2.5Ah
 Line diameter .095"
 Cutting head Quick load dual line bump feed head
 Cut path 15"
 Charger 3A
 Run time Up to 40min.(2.5Ah Battery)
 Product weight 9.9lbs(with battery) /6.6lbs.(tool only)

1pc  Grass shield
1pc  Quick load head
1pc  60V 2.5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES

60V Brushless 25"  Backpack Hedge TrimmerDG620       

FEATURE
• Backpack battery removes the weight of the battery from the tool 
  allowing for easier trimming andsculpting
• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more power 
  than standard brushless motors
• Ergonomic rotating rear handle makes any cutting position easy and 
   comfortable
• 2-Speed control.The low-speed setting is ideal for light trimming.The 
   high-speed setting cuts at up to 3,200spm for trimming dense shrubs
• Laser cut 25" dual edge blade offers a clean cut on every branch
• Better than gas. High-performance without the noise, maintenance, 
   and fumes
• Blade guard offers protection nera handle area

SPECIFICATIONS
 Rated voltage 60V max
 Max.cutting diameter 1.3"
 Strokes per minute 3200
 Blade length 25"
 Tooth spacing 1.6"
 Product weight 7.9lbs

1pc  Blade sheath
1pc  60V 2.5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES
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60V Brushless 16" ChainsawDG630       

FEATURE

• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more 
  power than standard brushless motors
• Tool-less chain tensioning for perfect chain tension every time
• Automatic chain oiler
  Worry free bar & chain lubrication for less wear & tear
• Reduce kickback bar nose
  Small radius bar nose for enhanced safety
• Better than gas
  High-performance without the noise, maintenance, and fumes

SPECIFICATIONS

 Rated voltage 60V max
 Battery capacity 2.5Ah
 Chain pitch 3/8"
 Chain 3/8"Lp
 Chain size 16"
 Chain speed 68.9ft./sec
 Chain brake Inertia
 Product weight 13.1lbs

1pc  16" chain & bar
1pc  Blade sheath
1pc  60V 2.5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS

 Rated voltage 60V max
 Battery capacity 5Ah
 Chain pitch 3/8"
 Chain 3/8"Lp
 Chain size 18"
 Chain speed 78.7ft./sec
 Chain brake Inertia
 Product weight 16.3lbs

1pc  18" chain & bar
1pc  Blade sheath
1pc  60V 5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES

60V Brushless 18"  ChainsawDG631       

FEATURE

• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more 
  power than standard brushless motors
• Tool-less chain tensioning for perfect chain tension every time
• Automatic chain oiler
  Worry free bar & chain lubrication for less wear & tear
• Reduce kickback bar nose
  Small radius bar nose for enhanced safety
• Better than gas
  High-performance without the noise, maintenance, and fumes
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60V Brushless 700 CFM Leaf BlowerDG650       

FEATURE

• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more power than 
  standard brushless motors
• Adjustable speed control allows the user to choose the power needed for 
  clearing light or heavy yard debris and leaves
• In-line axial fan for extreme power and efficiency
• Turbo mode provides an additional boost at the push of a button for those 
  heavy-duty blower needs

SPECIFICATIONS
 Rated voltage 60V max
 MAX air volume 700 cfm
 MAX airspeed 135 mph
 Variable air control Operator controlled nozzle
 Run time Up to 50 min
 Unit weight 8.3 lbs

1pc  60V 2.5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES

60V Brushless 800 CFM Leaf BlowerDG651       

FEATURE
• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more power 
   than standard brushless motors
• Adjustable speed control allows the user to choose the power needed 
  for clearing light or heavy yard debris and leaves
• In-line axial fan for extreme power and efficiency
• Turbo mode provides an additional boost at the push of a button for 
   those heavy-duty blower needs

SPECIFICATIONS
 Rated voltage 60V max
 MAX air volume 800 cfm
 MAX airspeed 170 mph
 Variable air control Operator controlled nozzle
 Run time Up to 110 min
 Unit weight 11 lbs

1pc  60V 5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES
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60V Brushless 21" Push Lawn MowerDG670       

FEATURE

• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more power than 
  standard brushless motors
• Dual battery port is ideal for customers with large cutting requirements and 
   includes an additional port for spare battery storage
• Single-lever cutting-height adjustments raise or lower the entire cutting deck 
   from just one location
• Mulch/bag lever quickly switches from mulching to bagging, no plug required
• TorqLogic feature maintains cutting power under difficult mowing conditions 
   like denser grass

SPECIFICATIONS
 Rated voltage 60V max
 Drive System Push
 Cutting modes 3-in-1 Mulch, bag,side discharge
 Height adjustment Single lever 7-position(1.5"-4")
 Collection Capacity 2 Bushels
 Battery Capacity 5.0Ah

1pc  Mower bag
1pc  Discharge shoot
1pc  60V 5Ah Battery pack
1pc  3A Charger

ACCESSORIES

 Rated voltage 60V max
 Self-propelled Rear wheel drive
 Cutting modes 3-in-1 Mulch, bag,side discharge
 Height adjustment Single lever 7-position(1.5"-4")
 Collection Capacity 2 Bushels
 Battery Capacity 5.0Ah

60V Brushless 21"  Self-propelled Lawn MowerDG671       

FEATURE
• High-efficiency outer rotor brushless motor delivers 40% more power 
  than standard brushless motors
• Dual battery port is ideal for customers with large cutting requirements 
  and includes an additional port for spare battery storage
• Single-lever cutting-height adjustments raise or lower the entire cutting 
  deck from just one location
• Mulch/bag lever quickly switches from mulching to bagging, no plug 
  required
• TorqLogic feature maintains cutting power under difficult mowing 
  conditions like denser grass
• Self-propelled function with variable speed rear wheel drive allows you 
  to adjust your cutting speedfor a better-quality cut
 

SPECIFICATIONS

1pc  Mower bag
1pc  Discharge shoot
1pc  60V 5Ah Battery pack
1pc  5A Charger

ACCESSORIES
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Durable Tip

HSS-Tin Coated

Quick Flute

Metal Cutting

Fast Cut

Nico Carbide Teeth

HSS-Tin

Metal

Nico Carbide Teeth

1.5X Long Life

Self-Cooling

Universal Fit

Split Point Tips

Universal Fit

Split Point Tips

LONGER LIFE

1.5

Self-Cooling

Durable Tip

Fast Cut

Down Cut
Down Cut

Plywood
Plywood
6-60mm

Plywood Cutting

1.4mm Ultra Thin

Granite

Laser Welding

Quick Grinding

Paving Bricks

6-100mm

PLYWOOD

1.4mm
Ultra Thin

Granite

Paving Bricks

Quick Grinding

Laser Welding

Quick Flute

Drilling Plastic

¼” Hex Shrank

PVC

¼” Hex Shrank

FTB+F

HSS-M2

MDF

Fine Cut

10mm Height

Double Row

Concrete Block

Gypsum Board

Tiles

15 O

ATB+F

MDF 6-60mm

Fine Cut

10mm
10mm Height

Tiles

Gypsum Board

Double Row

Concrete Block

HSS-M2

HSS-M2

Fast Cutting

Clean Cut

Vacuum Brazing

Concrete

Porcelain

Wood With Nail

Bi-Metal

Fast Cutting

Down Cut

Wood With Nail
5-175mm

BIM

Porcelain Tiles

Concrete

Vacuum brazing

Low Virbration
Low Virbration

BIM

Diamond
DIAMOND

Arbor 16/20mm
Arbor Ø16 / Ø20

High Precision
Precision

Impact Torsion
Impact Torsion

Wood Cut
Wood

Hollow Block

Bricks

Paint Removal

Metal Tube

Metal Steel

Marble

50CRV
50CrV

Metal Tube
3-12mm

Metal Steel
3-12mm

Marble

Bricks

Rebar

Hollow Block

Paint Removal

Rebar

ICONS GUIDE
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SDS Plus Hard Rock Drill Bits 

SDS Plus Drill Bits

SDS-Max Drill Bits

FEATURES

Centering Tip 
For deep  and stable centering

Superior Tungsten Carbide Tipped
Ensures better bit penetration with outstanding
durability and consistent drilling life

Suitable for use with all Hammer Drills
Can drill for most masonry applications such as 
natural or artificial stone, Limestone, concrete, brick and blockwork etc

Wide U shape dust removal channel
Provides fast  dust  removal and higher drilling speed and less wear

Hardened Chrome Vanadium Shank
Reduces the risk of body bend or broken

SDS Plus Shrank bit

Part No. Size(mm) Working 
Length(mm) Pack QTY

DA03001  5.5 x 110mm 55mm Pack 1
DA03002 5.5 x 160mm 80mm Pack 1
DA03003 6 x 110mm 55mm Pack 1
DA03004 6 x 160mm 80mm Pack 1
DA03005 7 x 110mm 80mm Pack 1
DA03006 7 x 210mm 130mm Pack 1
DA03007 8 x 260mm 180mm Pack 1
DA03008 10 x 260mm 180mm Pack 1
DA03009 12 x 260mm 180mm Pack 1
DA03010 12 x 450mm 370mm Pack 1
DA03011 14 x 260mm 180mm Pack 1
DA03012 16 x 260mm 180mm Pack 1
DA03013 18 x 450mm 370mm Pack 1
DA03014 20 x 450mm 370mm Pack 1
DA03015 22 x 450mm 370mm Pack 1
DA03016 25 x 450mm 370mm Pack 1

SDS PLUSDurable Tip

1.5
1.5X Long LifeQuick Flute

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA03901
SDS Plus Drill Bits
3 x 110mm (Ø5mm,6mm,6mm), 
7 x 160mm (Ø6mm,7mm, 8mm,9mm,10mm,12mm)

10pcs Set

DA03902

12 x SDS Plus Drill Bits (Ø5 x 110,  5.5 x 110,  6 x 110,  
8 x 110,  10 x 110,  6 x 160,  7 x 160,  8 x 160,  10 x 160, 
8 x 210, 10 x 210 ,14 x 260mm),  
2 x Point Chisels,  
2 x Flat Chisels (20 x 140mm, 20 x 250mm)
Scaling Chisel 

17pcs Set 

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA03903
SDS Plus Chisel Bits Set  
(20mm Chisel, 40mm Chisel, 
Point Chisel)

3pcs SetPart No. Contents Pack QTY

DA03904
SDS-Max Chisel Bits Set  
(25*400mm Flat Chisel, 50*400mm Chisel, 
400mm Point Chisel)

3pcs Set

Tiles Wood Bricks Concrete Hollow Block Metal
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Hard Surface Masonry Drill Bits

Titanium Coated HSS Drill Bits

FEATURES

FEATURES

Durable Tip Quick Flute

Centering tip  
For deep  and stable centering

Superior Tungsten Carbide tipped
Ensures better bit penetration with outstanding 
durability and consistent drilling life

Wide U flute shape dust removal channel
Provides fast dust removal and higher drilling 
speed and less wear

Hardened Chrome Vanadium Shank
Reduces the risk of body bend or broken

Straight Shrank Bits
Suitable for use with all Impact Drills

Part No. Size(mm) Working 
Length (mm) Pack QTY

DA04001  5 x 85mm 50mm Pack 1

DA04002 5.5 x 150mm 90mm Pack 1

DA04003 6 x 100mm 60mm Pack 1

DA04004 6 x 150mm 90mm Pack 1

DA04005 6.5 x 100mm 60mm Pack 1

DA04006 6.5 x 150mm 90mm Pack 1

DA04007 7 x 100mm 60mm Pack 1

DA04008 7 x 150mm 100mm Pack 1

DA04009 8 x 150mm 100mm Pack 1

DA04010 10 x 150mm 100mm Pack 1

DA04011 12 x 150mm 100mm Pack 1

Part No. Size(mm) Pack QTY

DA04901 Ø3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm 8pcs Set

135° Split Point Tips*
Provide active cutting and accurate centering 
without wandering

Titanium-Coated HSS
For improved accuracy and longer working life

Fully-Ground  HSS 
Ensures high quality drill body with fast waste 
removal and wear resistance for long life

Hardened HSS
Process for superb strength , easier drilling metal
wood and plastic

HSS-Tin Split Point TipsMetalPVCWood

Part No. Size(mm) Pack QTY
DA02001  2 x 49mm Pack 3
DA02002 2.5 x 57mm Pack 3
DA02003 3 x 61mm Pack 3
DA02004 3.5 x 65mm Pack 3
DA02005 4 x 70mm Pack 3
DA02006 4.5 x 80mm Pack 1
DA02007 5 x 86mm Pack 1
DA02008 5.5 x 93mm Pack 1
DA02009 6 x 93mm Pack 1
DA02010 6.5 x 101mm Pack 1
DA02011 7 x 109mm Pack 1
DA02012 8 x 117mm Pack 1
DA02013 10 x 113mm Pack 1
DA02014 10 x 151mm Pack 1
DA02015 13 x 151 mm Pack 1

DA02901 Ø1, 1.5 , 2 , 2.5, 3,  3.2,  3.5,  4,  
4.5,  5,  5.5,  6, 6.5,  7,  8,  10 mm Pack 16

*DA02001-DA02002 with 118° split point tip for long lifetime

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Tile Drill Bits

FEATURES

DIAMOND Fast CuttingSelf-Cooling ¼” Hex Shrank

¼” Hex Shrank  
Can be used with Drill Driver & Impact Drivers, Optimum speed 
2 000-3 000rpm

Tough 45# steel Body
Does not bend distort easily

Wax filled centre coolant system 
That absorbs the heat, melts and begins lubrication process, 
improves tool life and speed of drilling

Industrial Diamond brazed tipped
For a professional quality finish clean, precise holes, without chipping tiles

No need water,Self-Cooling,Self-Sharpening,Fast 
Drilling Speed

Part No. Diameter(mm) Pack QTY

DA13001 Ø6.5mm Pack 1

DA13002 Ø8mm Pack 1

DA13003 Ø10mm Pack 1

DA13004 Ø12mm Pack 1

DA13005 Ø17mm Pack 1

DA13006 Ø25mm Pack 1

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA13901
Diamond Tile Drills 
Set(Ø6/8/10mm) , 

Plastic Hole 
Pack 4

Wood Flat Drill Bits Set

FEATURES

Universal Fit¼” Hex ShrankFast Cutting

¼ “ Hex Shank

Harden High-Carbon steel  body

Precision-Ground 3-Point Tip and angled cutting edges
For faster, more cleaner and accurate dimensional stability drilling

Suitable for use drill & Impact drivers
Can for rapid drilling holes in natural hard and soft 
wood, chipboard and other light building materials

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA05901 8 x 152mm Flat Wood Bits (Ø12, 16, 18, 
20, 22, 25, 28, 32mm)  Pack 8
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Diamond Tip Torsion Screwdriver Bit

32pcs ¼” Hex Screwdriver Bits Kit

FEATURES

FEATURES

¼” Hex ShrankImpact Torsion MagneticNotching Tip

¼” Hex Shrank,Premium performance impact screwdriver bits

Cold-forged with Notching grip Tipped  
Provides enhance friction to reduce cam-out risk from screw head

Impact Torsion 
Design for the ability to twist and flex under stress

Titanium-coated prevents bits rust and great appearance

Magnetic bit for easy to use

Part No. Spec  length(mm) Pack QTY

DA01001  PZ2 25mm Pack 2

DA01002 PZ2 25mm Pack 2

DA01003 PZ3 25mm Pack 2

DA01004 PZ2 50mm Pack 2

DA01005 PZ2 50mm Pack 2

DA01006 PZ3 50mm Pack 2

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA01901
Magnetic Bit Holder, 30 x 25mm Screwdriver Bits (2 x PZ#1, 6 
x PZ#2, 2 x PZ#3, 2xPH1, 6 x PH2, 2 x PH3, SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6, 
T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40), ¼" Hex Bit

32pcs Set

¼” Hex Shrank,S2 Modified Steel

Supplied in SlideLock robust plastic Injection Case

Heat-Treated for durability & toughness

Color coded to easy identification
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45pcs Mixed Screwdriver Bits Kit

¼” Hex Shrank,S2 Modified Steel
Heat-Treated for durability & toughness
Color coded to easy identification
Manganese phosphate coated prevents Bits rust
Supplied in SlideLock robust plastic Injection Case

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA01902

32 x 25mm Bits(PH1, 3 x PH2, PH3, PZ1, 3 x PZ2, PZ3, Hex3, Hex4, 
Hex5 , Hex6, SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6, 8 x TX bits TX10, TX15, TX20, 
TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40,TH10, TH15, TH20, TH25, TH30, 
TH40),
6 x 50mm Bits(PH2, PZ2, SL5.5,TX15, TX20, TX25), 
2 x 89mm Bits(PH2,PZ2), 
2 x 45mm Magnetic Nutdrivers (7,8 ,10mm), 
60mm magnetic bit holder, 
65mm Socket Adapter - 3/8" Drive

45pcs Set

Quick-Release Magnetic Bit Holder

¼” Hex shrank  
Use with ¼" hex insert bits suitable for use with 
impact drivers, drills

Quick-release Retracting
For quick and easy bit change

Hardened high quality steel 
For maximum durability and flexibility

Strong magnetic tip
For secure grip

Solid construction
Withstands abuse in impact applications

Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA01007 Impact Quick-Release Magnetic Bit Holder 65mm Pack 1

FEATURES

FEATURES FEATURES

Magnetic ¼” Hex Shrank

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA01008 3/8" Drive(8mm, 10mm, 13mm) 3pcs Set

3/8” Drive Impact Socket Kit- 3pcs 

With 3/8” square drive
For use with cordless and impact drivers

High strength chrome molybdenum alloy steel 
Offering a combination of endurance and impact resistance

Heat treated for harden

6-Point Head 

201pcs Combination Drill Bit Set

FEATURES

Suitable for use most drill drivers,
Can work for drilling metal, wood and plastic

Includes
21    Metal twist Drill bits: (1.5/2/2.5/3/3.5/4/4.5/5/5.5/6/8mm) 

6      Brad Point Drill Bits: (3/4/5/6/8/10mm)

6      Masonry Drill Bits: (3/4/5/6/8/10mm)

4      Spade Bits: (12/16/18/20mm)
15    Wall Anchors

13    Wood Screw

70    25mm Insert Bits: PH, SL, SQ, TORX, HEX

40    50mm Power Bits: PH, SL, SQ, TORX, HEX
2      Drill Stoppers 6/8mm

10    Nutdrivers: (5/5.5/6/7/8/9/10/11/12/13mm)
1      Screw Finder

10    Allen Keys: (1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/5.5/6/8/10mm)
1      Magnetic Bit Holder

1      Countersink Bit

1      Quick Connect Holder

Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA01903 201 pcs Mixed Bit Set 201pcs Set
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TCT Circular Saw Blade-Thin Kerf

FEATURES

FEATURES

TCT Circular Saw Blade-Multipurpose

ArborMax 7000/min Ø16 / Ø20

15 O

ATB+FNico Carbide Teet

Construction grade Nico Teeth Carbide tip  
Brings up to 6times more cuts than regular blades

Optimized tooth geometry
Ensure multipurpose cut,last longer and less kick-back

Anti-Friction Coating 
Reduce cutting friction and prevent blade jamming,and rust protection

Specially designed Anti-vibration slots
Reduction of vibration enable smooth running,less noise

Expansion slots
Reduced expansion/ Dampen noise/ Less heat

Stable 75CR1 Steel Blade Base
For less vibration and stable cutting

Standard 30mm bore with 16/20mm
Reduction Rings

6X LONGER LASTING

Part No. Type Description Pack QTY

DA08201 Multipurpose Multipurpose TCT Blade For Wood, Metal, Plastic, Copper  
Ø184mm (7-1/4”)X 30 X 1.6mm,Max 7000 RPM, Teeth 24 Pack 1

DA08202 Multipurpose Multipurpose TCT Blade For  Wood, Metal, Plastic, Copper 
Ø184mm (7-1/4”)X 30 X 1.6mm,Max 7000 RPM, Teeth 40 Pack 1

Max 7000/min Arbor Ø16 / Ø20Nico Carbide Teet h

General purpose blade for rip and cross cutting
Hard wood, soft wood, particle board , Laminate , Plywood etc

Harden 65Mn Steel Blade Base
For less vibration and stable cutting

Expansion slots in blade
Help reduce vibration and noise

Auto brazing and grinding teeths
for consistent durability

High quality Carbide teeth
Ensure optimal lifetime and smooth cutting characteristics

Standard 30mm bore with 16/20mm
Reduction Rings

Part No. Type Description Pack QTY

DA08001 General Purpose General Purpose TCT Blade, For Rip and Cross Cut,
Ø184mm (7-1/4”)X 30 X 2.2mm,Max 7000 RPM, Teeth 24 Pack 1

DA08002 General Purpose General Purpose TCT Blade, For Rip and Cross Cut,
Ø184mm (7-1/4”)X 30 X 2.2mm,Max 7000 RPM, Teeth 40 Pack 1
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FEATURES

Jig Saw Blades

Reciprocating  Saw Blades 

FEATURES

50CrVDown Cut Clean Cut Ground Teeth Metal Fast Cut HSS-M2

HSS-M2

Wood

Selected popular type blades  
Will cater main applications, regardless of 
required precision, stability and speed

Ground teeth 
Provides efficiency and accurate wood 
cutting performance than milled

Heat treated steel for stable 
cutting
T-Shank Fitting

T-SHRANK

Part 
No. Application Cut Type Type Material

Overall
Length
(mm)

Working
Length
(mm)

Depth 
of

Cut(mm)

Tooth
Distance

(mm)

Tooth
Pitch
(mm)

PACK 
QTY

DA06001 Wood Fast Straight T144D 50CRV 100mm 75mm 5-50 4mm 6tpi Pack 5

DA06002 Wood Accurate 
Straight T144DP 50CRV 100mm 75mm 5-50 4mm 6tpi Pack 5

DA06003 Wood Clean Cut T101B 50CRV 100mm 75mm 3-30 2.5mm 10tpi Pack 5

DA06004 Wood Reverse 
Clean Cut T101BR 50CRV 100mm 75mm 3-30 2.5mm 10tpi Pack 5

DA06005 Metal Fine Cut T118A HSS-M2 75mm 50mm 1-3 1.2mm 21tpi Pack 5

DA06006 Metal Coarse Cut T118B HSS-M2 75mm 50mm 2.5-6 2mm 12tpi Pack 5

Part No. Description Contents Pack QTY

DA06901 Wood & Metal Basic Set 2 x T119BO,  2 x T119B,  2 x T111C,  1 x T218A,  1 x T118G,  1 x T118A,  1 x T118B Pack 10

DA06902 Professional Wood Set 1 x T101AO,   1 x T101B,   1 x T101BR,   1 x T101AOF,   1 x T101BF,   
1 x T101BRF,   1 x T244D, 1 x T144D,   1 x T144DF, 1 x T144DP Pack 10

DA06903 Wood & Metal Robust Set 1 x T244D,  1 x T144D,   1 x T101AO,   1 x T101B, 1 x T101AOF,  
1 x T101BF,  1 x T118EOF,  1 xT118AF,  1 x T118BF,  1 x T123X Pack 10

MDF 6-60mm Plywood
6-60mm Clean Cut 50CrV Universal FitFast CutFine CutWood With Nail

5-175mm
Metal Tube

3-12mm
Metal Steel

3-12mmBIM

BIM

Selected popular type blades  
Accuracy, stability and speed are excellent

Universal shank 
Fits all major brands

Construction grade blades
For flexibility and durability with wider bodies for greater stability

Part No. Application Cut Type Type L(mm) Tpi Pack 
QTY

DA07001 Wood Clean Cut S644D 152 6 Pack 2

DA07002 Wood Fast Clean cut S1531L 240 5 Pack 2

DA07003 Wood&Metal Fast Cut S922HF 150 10 Pack 2

DA07004 Metal Fine Cut S922EF 150 18 Pack 2

DA07005 Metal Fast Cut S1122HF 228 10 Pack 2

Part No. Description Content Details Pack QTY

DA07901

8pcs Rep Saw 
Blade Set

(Wood/Plastic/
Metal)

2 x S1531L (L x W x Th: 240 x 19 x 1.3mm, 5tpi)
2 x S644D (L x W x Th: 150 x 19 x 1.25mm, 6tpi)
2 x S922HF (L x W x Th: 150 x 19 x 1mm, 10tpi) 
2 x S922EF (L x W x Th: 150 x 19 x 1mm, 18tpi)

PACK 8
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Diamond Cutting Disc– Thin Turbo

FEATURES

Industrial Diamond with 10mm height segment
Delivers higher friction for 2x fast and longer life

Fully harden and heat treated
Fully harden and heat treated steel core allows true cutting

Wide Span of application and fast cut
For fast &clean cut for Ceramic / Tiles / 
Porcelain / Granites and decorative materials

Latest Bond Technology
Enhances performance,durability and safety cutting

Turbo grooves
provide a cooling effect when rotating, generating a fast 
yet smooth cut 

Ultra Thin Turbo
Provides faster and more precise cutting compared to 
standard turbo blades 

Standard 22.2mm bore with 20mm
Reduction Rings

IDEA FOR CORDLESS

Max 13300/min
1.4mm10mm

Ultra Thin10mm HeightMarblePorcelain Tiles Tiles Granite

Part No. Type Description Pack QTY

DA09031 Turbo Thin 115mm, Bore 22.23mm, Thin 1.4mm, Height 10mm Pack 1

DA09032 Turbo Thin 125mm, Bore 22.23mm, Thin 1.4mm, Height 10mm Pack 1

Diamond Cutting Blade – Turbo

FEATURES

Max 13300/min

10mm
10mm Height Concrete Bricks Paving BricksGypsum Board

Industrial Diamond with 10mm height segment
Delivers higher friction for 2x fast and longer life

Fully harden and heat treated
Fully harden and heat treated steel core allows true cutting

Wide Span of application and fast cut
For Hard and General purpose building materials

Latest Bond Technology
Enhances performance,durability and safety cutting

Turbo grooves
provide a cooling effect when rotating, generating a fast 
yet smooth cut 

Part No.   Type Description Pack QTY

DA09011 Turbo 115mm,22.23mm Bore, 10mm Height, Thick 2.2mm Pack 1

DA09012 Turbo 125mm,22.23mm Bore, 10mm Height, Thick 2.4mm Pack 1

DA09013 Turbo 230mm,,22.23mm Bore, 10mm Height, Thick 2.6mm Pack 1

DA09014 Turbo 300mm,20mm  Bore, 10mm Height, Thick 3.0mm Pack 1

DA09015 Turbo 350mm,Bore 25.4/20mm, Height 10mm,Thick 3.2mm Pack 1

Diamond Cutting Blade – Segmented

FEATURES

Diamond Cutting Blade – Continuous Rim

FEATURES

Max 13900/min

7mm
7mm Height

Max 12250/min

10mm
10mm Height Concrete Bricks Paving BricksGypsum Board

Industrial Diamond with 10mm height segment
Delivers higher friction for 2x fast and longer life

Fully harden and heat treated
Fully harden and heat treated steel core allows true cutting

Wide Span of application and fast cut
For General Masonry & Stone, Concrete etc

Latest Bond Technology
Enhances performance,durability and safety cutting

Part No. Type Description Pack QTY

DA09001 Segmented 115mm,22.23mm Bore, 10mm Height, Thick 2mm Pack 1

DA09002 Segmented 125mm,22.23mm Bore, , 10mm Height, Thick 2mm Pack 1

DA09003 Segmented 230mm, Bore 22.23mm, 10mm Height, Thick 2.4mm Pack 1

DA09004 Segmented 300mm,Bore 20mm, Height 10mm,Thick 3.0mm Pack 1

DA09005 Segmented 350mm,Bore 25.4/20mm, Height 10mm,Thick 3.2mm Pack 1

MarblePorcelain Tiles Tiles Granite

Industrial Diamond with 7mm height segment
Delivers higher friction for 2x fast and longer life

Fully harden and heat treated
Fully harden and heat treated steel core 
allows true cutting

Wide Span of application and fast cut
For Fast/Clean Cut for Ceramic/Tiles/ 
Porcelain/ Granites and decorative materials

Latest Bond Technology
Enhances performance,durability and safety cutting

Thin Kref
Provides faster and more precise cutting

Part No. Type Description Pack QTY

DA09021 Continuous Rim 110mm, Bore 22.23mm, Thin 1.6mm, Height 7mm Pack 1

DA09022 Continuous Rim 115mm, Bore 22.23mm, Thin 1.6mm, Height 7mm Pack 1

DA09023 Continuous Rim 125mm, Bore 22.23mm, Thin 1.6mm, Height 7mm Pack 1

DA09024 Continuous Rim 180mm, Bore 22.23mm, Thin2.0mm, Height 7mm Pack 1

DA09025 Continuous Rim 200mm, Bore 25.4/22.23mm, Thin 2.0mm, Height 7mm Pack 1
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Vacuum Brazed Diamond Blade - Metal Cut

FEATURES

FEATURES

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Blade- Multipurpose

Vacuum brazing Max 13300/min
1.4mm5mm

5mm Height ULTRA THINMetal PVCTiles Bricks

One blade allows Multi-purpose applications 
Suitable for cutting steel,metal,concrete,bricks,asphalt,tiles,wood,
wood with nails,plastic,drywall and other building materials

Vacuum brazing process
High bonding strength between steel and diamond grit, 
ensure a durable and safe application

Blade geometry
Thin body design and expansion slot ensure an unique  
cutting speed and avoid blade deformation

Industrial Diamond
Selected grit quality and size ensure a multi-application, 
fast cut and a long lifetime

Standard 22.2mm bore with 20mm 
Reduction Ring

Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA09052
Vacuum Brazed Diamond Blade- Multi Purpose

Ø115mm x 22.23mm
Pack 1

Max 13300/min
2mm1.2mm

Ultra ThinMetal 2mm Height INOX RebarBricks

Less sparking in metal cutting

One blade allows most metal applications 
Suitable for cutting Steel,INOX,Rebar,Cast Iron,Aluminium,Copper,Plastic,
Rubber,Fiber Glass etc.

Vacuum brazing process
High bonding strength between steel and diamond grit, 
ensure a durable and safe application

Self sharpening industrial diamond

Long life with 1000+Cuts
30x longer over resin bonded abrasive wheels Life

Extremely safe no shattering benifits from
advanced metal core
Less odour & dust
Than conventional resin bonded abrasive wheels

Standard 22.2mm bore with 20mm Reduction Rings

Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA09051 Vacuum Brazed Diamond Blade- Metal Cut
Ø115mm x 22.23mm Pack 1
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Diamond Concrete Grinding Cup

FEATURES

8PCS Professional Diamond Core Drill Kit

FEATURES

DIAMOND Max 12200/minDouble Row ConcreteLow Virbration Concrete BlockHloowo BlockQuick Grinding

For rapid removal
Graffiti and cleaning concrete, masonry,and natural stones.

High quality industrial diamond
Ensures long lifetime

Double Row
Results large work area , and longer life time

Less Vibration and dynamic balance
For best working experience

Fit for 115mm/125mm Angle Grinders

Part No. Description Bonded Process Pack QTY

DA09041 Double Row 125mm x 22.2mm Hot Press Pack 1

DIAMOND ConcreteConcrete Block Hloowo BlockLaser Welding

Laser welding
Enables continuously and intensively drilling jobs

Wave shape rooftop segments
For easy start and quick cutting 

High quality industrial diamond
For fast drilling & long life

Idea for Dry Use
For fast, clean drilling into masonry, bricks and blocks etc

Slotted Spiral Barrel enhances dust removal

Supplied with Cat® SlideLock System injection case

Part No. Contents Pack QTY

DA09901

3 X Diamond Core Drills (Ø38mm, 52mm, 117mm),

200mm Extension Bar, 115mm SDS Adaptor,

90mm 3-Jaw Adaptor, (Ø8 x 205mm) Pilot Drill,

75mm Drift Key

8pcs Set

Sanding Sheets & Belts

10pcs Assorted

Part No. Description Grit Pack QTY

DA14003 Rotary / Obrita Sander 
Discs,125mm,Hook & Loop Fixing

2 x (Grit 

60,80,120,180,240)
Pack 10

Part No. Description Grit Pack QTY

DA14001
Cloth Sanding 

Belts,533x75mm
2 x (Grit 

60,80,120) Pack 6

6pcs Assorted
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Sanding Sheets & Belts

FEATURES

MetalPVC Paint Removal Hook & LoopWood

Widely use
For use on Wood, Paint, Varnish, Plaster, Filler & Metal etc.

Perfectly work with Cat® Sanding tools for the highest performance

Open coat aluminum oxide abrasive

Easy to use under Hook & Loop Fixing system

10pcs Assorted

Part No. Description Grit Pack QTY

DA14002
Corner Sanding Sheets, Hook & Loop 

Fixing,  95x145mm
2 x (Grit 60,80,120,180,240) Pack 10

10pcs Assorted

Part No. Description Grit Pack QTY

DA14004 1/4 Sanding Sheets, Hook & Loop Fixing, 
102x114mm 2 x (Grit 60,80,120,180,240) Pack 10

10pcs Assorted

Part No. Description Grit Pack QTY

DA14005 1/3 Sanding Sheets, Hook & Loop 
Fixing,  93x230mm

2 x (Grit 

60,80,120,180,240)
Pack 10

10pcs Assorted

Part No. Description Grit Pack QTY

DA14006 1/2 Sanding Sheets, Hook & Loop 
Fixing,  115x230mm 2 x (Grit 60,80,120,180,240) Pack 10
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FEATURES

FEATURES

Abrasive Flat Metal & INOX Cutting Disc

Abrasive Depressed Thick Metal Cutting Disc

MetalINOX

Metal

High quality abrasive discs
Bring safety, productivity in metalworking

Proprietary aluminum oxide grain combination
Allows aggressive cutting & more cuts

Cover a wide range of metal cutting applications

Two sides full sheets of fiberglass
For durability and safety

Standard hub 
Allows for fast, tool-free wheel changes FLAT

Part No. Material Work 
Type Type Description Pack 

QTY

DA10128 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø105 x 1.2 x 16 mm
(4" x 3/64" x 5/8") Pack 10

DA10115 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 0.04" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10116 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø115 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 1/16" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10117 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø115 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 1/10" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10118 Metal  Cutting Flat Ø115 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8") Pack 10

Part No. Material Work 
Type Type Description Pack 

QTY

DA10119 Metal &INOX Cutting Flat Ø125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 0.04" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10120 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø125 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 1/16" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10121 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø125 x 2.5 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 1/10" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10122 Metal  Cutting Flat Ø125 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 1/8" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10123 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø180 x 1.6 x 22.23 mm
(7" x 1/16" x 7/8") Pack 5

DA10124 Metal  Cutting Flat Ø230 x 2.0 x 22.23 mm
(9" x 1/12" x 7/8") Pack 5

DA10126 Metal  Cutting Flat Ø355 x 3.0 x 25.4 mm
(14" x 1/8" x 1") Pack 5

High quality abrasive discs
bring safety, productivity in metalworking

Proprietary aluminum oxide grain combination
Allows aggressive cutting & more cuts

Thick type wheel design

Cover a wide range of metal cutting applications

Two sides full sheets of fiberglass
For durability and safety
Standard hub allows
For fast, tool-free wheel changes DEPRESSED

Part No. Material Work Type Type Description Pack QTY

DA10012 Metal  Cutting Depressed Ø115 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 1/8" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10013 Metal  Cutting Depressed Ø125 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 1/8" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10014 Metal  Cutting Depressed Ø180 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm
(7" x 1/8" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10015 Metal  Cutting Depressed Ø230 x 3.0 x 22.23 mm
(9" x 1/8" x 7/8") Pack 10

Abrasive Flat Thin Cutting Disc

FEATURES

MetalINOX

High quality abrasive discs
bring safety, productivity in metalworking

Proprietary aluminum oxide grain combination
Allows aggressive cutting & more cuts

Thin wheel design for fast cutting
Cover a wide range of metal cutting applications

Two sides full sheets of fiberglass
For durability and safety
Standard hub allows
For fast, tool-free wheel changes FLAT

Part No. Material Work Type Type Description Pack QTY

DA10901 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 0.04" x 7/8") Pack 10

DA10902 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 0.04" x 7/8") Pack 10

Part No. Material Work Type Type Description Pack QTY

DA10904 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø115 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 0.04" x 7/8") Pack 50

DA10905 Metal &INOX  Cutting Flat Ø125 x 1.0 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 0.04" x 7/8") Pack 50DA10901-DA10902 DA10904-DA10905

FEATURES

Abrasive Depressed Metal Grinding Wheel 

Metal

High quality abrasive discs
bring safety, productivity in metalworking

Proprietary aluminum oxide grain combination
Allows aggressive cutting & more cuts

Cover a wide range of metal cutting applications

Two sides full sheets of fiberglass
For durability and safety
Standard hub allows
For fast, tool-free wheel changes DEPRESSED

Part No. Material Work Type Type Description Pack QTY

DA10026 Metal Grinding Depressed Ø100 x 6.0 x 16 mm
(4" x 1/4" x 5/8") Pack 5

DA10022 Metal Grinding Depressed Ø115 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm
(4-1/2" x 1/4" x 7/8") Pack 5

DA10023 Metal Grinding Depressed Ø125 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm
(5" x 1/4" x 7/8") Pack 5

DA10024 Metal Grinding Depressed Ø180 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm
(7" x 1/4" x 7/8") Pack 5

DA10025 Metal Grinding Depressed Ø230 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm
(9" x 1/4" x 7/8") Pack 5
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Multi-Cutter Accessories

Accessory And Attachment Combo

FEATURES

Titanium-coated bi-metal blades 
Titanium-coated bi-metal blades provides up to 3x longer 
working life

Universal fit
Universal FIT system blade can fit almost
all brands of oscillation tool

SYSTEM
UNIVERSAL FIT

Part No. Description Materials Width Pack QTY

DA12901 Extended Life Plunge Cutting Blades, 
Bi-metal, Titanium Coating

Wood, Nails, Metal, Thin 
Sheet Metal, PVC 32mm (1-1/4") Pack 5

Part No. Description Materials Pack QTY

DA12001 Extended Life Segmented Saw Blade, HSS, For PVC, 
Titanium Coating tip

Wood, Nails, Metal, 
Drywall, PVC Pack 1

Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA12902

5 x Plunge Cut Saw Blades (2 x Wood/Metal and plastic, 
1 x Wood and Plastic, 1 x Wood with nails, 1 x Laminate), 
1 x grout and mortar remover blade, 
1 x segmented saw blade, 
1x Flexible Scrape Blade

8pcs Mixed Blade 
Set
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Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA12002 Detail Sanding Plate Pack 1

Part No. Description Pack QTY

DA12003 30pcs Sanding Sheets, Hook&Loop System Pack 30

30pcs Assorted

Part No. Description Materials Pack QTY

DA12004 Diamond Segment Saw Blade Cutting edge for general purpose 
grout and mortar removal Pack 1

Part No. Description Materials Pack QTY

DA12005 Diamond Tri Carbide Rasp Reduces Materials build-up and 
Clogging Pack 1

Part No. Description Materials Pack QTY

DA12006 Flexible Scrape Blad Flooring Work Pack 1

Multi-Cutter Accessories NOTE


